
Rank Course Level Name Major Subject Application No First Name Last Name Merit Score Category
1 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307030445 ROHIT GHOSH 471 General
2 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307070107 SHEHANAZ HOQUE 466 General
3 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307150038 PIUPIYA SAHA 461 General
4 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307100008 SIMA GUIN 458 General
5 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307010591 SUMIT DUTTA 455 General
6 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307090135 MADHURI DEBNATH 452 General
7 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307050184 KOYEL SAHA 447 General
8 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307030521 DEBARATI DUTTA 446 General
9 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307030088 ARCHANA RAJAK 445 General

10 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307040373 DEBOSHRI PAL 442 General
11 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307040025 SAMAPTI PAL 439 General
12 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307110074 ADAITYA DAS 437 General
13 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307030378 SOUMI DHAR 436 General
14 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307050022 ARPITA PAL 436 General
15 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307150080 RIKTA YESMIN 436 General
16 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307040287 DIPANWITA GHOSH 435 General
17 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307020267 NASRIN KHATUN 434 General
18 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307030273 DOYEL GHOSH 434 General
19 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307030513 PIJUSH MONDAL 434 General
20 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307150044 SHUBHECHACHHA HAZRA 434 General
21 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307060129 NABANITA PAL 433 General
22 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307090041 SAHANA PARVIN 431 General
23 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307070088 MAMONI MONDAL 430 General
24 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307010520 ARPITA GUIN 427 General
25 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307090019 SOUVIK DAS 427 General
26 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307010553 ASHIA SULTANA 426 General
27 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307010583 ROHAN BISWAS 426 General
28 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307020508 BONI PAL 424 General
29 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307050011 SNEHA MONDAL 424 General
30 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307040060 SHREYA GHOSH 423 General
31 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307010365 ANGIRA BANERJEE 422 General
32 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307030084 SHRABANI GHOSH 422 General
33 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307030517 USMAN RAHAMAN 419 General
34 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307050145 ANIRUDDHA GHOSH 419 General
35 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307050221 SAGNICK CHATTERJEE 419 General
36 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307140165 ANIRUDDHA GHOSH 419 General
37 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307020078 JANNATUN NESHA KHATUN 418 General
38 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307030081 ANANYA GHOSH 418 General
39 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307060219 SOUMI PAL 416 General
40 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307020132 SATINATH GHOSH 415 General
41 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307030458 TRISHA GHOSH 414 General
42 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307020495 KRISHNA DAS 413 General
43 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307050053 JANNATUNNESA 413 General
44 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307010013 PRIYANKA MONDAL 411 General
45 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307030346 BANASHREE SAHA 411 General
46 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307050006 ANKITA GHOSH 410 General
47 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307020370 SULATA GUIN 409 General
48 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307010100 BEAUTY DUTTA 407 General
49 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307040002 SANGITA PAL 406 General
50 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307040202 ARCHANA DAS 405 General
51 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307040259 AJIDATUN FIRDOS 404 General
52 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307020074 ANKITA DAS 403 General
53 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307020401 SANDHYA MONDAL 402 General
54 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307110091 DISHA METE 402 General
55 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307140133 MILAN DUTTA 402 General
56 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307110057 RINKU KHEARU 400 General
57 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307020466 DISHA DUTTA 398 General
58 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307120040 NEHA BHATTACHARYYA 398 General
59 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307060162 SAYANI SAHA 393 General
60 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307030435 RONIT PRAMANIK 392 General
61 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307010044 PARAMITA RANO 391 General
62 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307010562 SUSMITA PAL 390 General
63 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307050255 AKASH MONDAL 390 General
64 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307140048 TRISHA GHOSH 390 General
65 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307020241 KHANDEKAR AMINA KHATUN 389 General
66 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307040304 MADHUMITA GHOSAL 389 General
67 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307060035 RADHA PRAMANIK 389 General
68 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307050097 SANDIP SAHA 386 General
69 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307010026 TRISHNA MALLIK 384 General
70 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307040130 ARGHYA MAJHI 384 General
71 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307110027 RABIUL SEKH 383 General
72 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307020020 SANCHITA MONDAL 381 General
73 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307020188 DISHA GHOSH 381 General
74 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307150005 PRIYANKA GHOSH 381 General
75 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307010206 JAYITA DUTTA 380 General
76 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307020413 ETI MONDAL 379 General
77 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307020414 ETI MONDAL 379 General
78 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307020415 ETI MONDAL 379 General
79 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307010408 RATRI BHATTACHARYYA 377 General
80 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307090001 SOUMITA SINGHA 377 General
81 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307010041 DIPAK PAL 374 General
82 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307040315 SRABONI SAHA 374 General
83 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307060118 SUPARNA GHOSH 372 General
84 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307120047 BARNALI ADHIKARI 372 General
85 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307030525 SANKAR KAIBORTYA 369 General
86 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307030002 ROKY DAS 368 General
87 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307060149 ANKANA MONDAL 365 General
88 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307020229 PRIYA BISWAS 362 General
89 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307020247 SUPRIYA BHATTACHARYA 361 General
90 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307010267 MD SEKH 360 General
91 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307010571 SUSMITA DAS 359 General
92 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307020148 BANASHREE KUNDU 359 General
93 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307030204 SUHANA YASMINE 359 General
94 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307070038 RIMPA MONDAL 356 General
95 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307020428 BIPASHA SAHA 355 General
96 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307110019 KHADIJA PARVIN 355 General



97 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307040148 RABIA SULTANA 354 General
98 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307010491 KHADIZA KHATUN 351 General
99 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307010278 KOYEL GHOSH 350 General

100 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307010293 CHUMKI GANAI 350 General
101 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307030359 JESMIN KHATUN 350 General
102 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307030371 JESMIN KHATUN 350 General
103 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307150103 DEBAJYOTI SAHA 349 General
104 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307040007 RAKHI DAS 347 General
105 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307030083 DEBASRI PRAMANIK 344 General
106 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307060057 AKASH DAS 343 General
107 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307040437 BARATUNNESA KHATUN 342 General
108 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307070037 ATIK SAMDAD 340 General
109 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307010185 REBEKA SULTANA 339 General
110 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307060169 PIU SAHA 338 General
111 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307010093 AIYESHA PARVIN 337 General
112 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307010503 SUNANDA BHATTACHARJEE 337 General
113 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307040324 SUSMITA DAS 337 General
114 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307020286 CHHABI KHATUN 336 General
115 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307030182 MUSKAN MEHEBISH KHATUN 336 General
116 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307030286 REBA PAL 333 General
117 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307050121 REBA PAL 333 General
118 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307020198 ARPITA PAL 332 General
119 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307040364 ARABINDA DAS 332 General
120 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307100046 ARUNIMA GHOSH 332 General
121 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307070047 SABANA YASMIN 331 General
122 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307090087 KRIPANATH CHANDRA 331 General
123 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307100120 SAYANI GHOSH 331 General
124 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307020450 SUMANA MONDAL 330 General
125 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307040331 MOUMITA DAS 330 General
126 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307130045 SUMAN DAFADAR 330 General
127 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307060059 NIBEDITA GHOSH 329 General
128 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307010168 SUMITA THANDAR 327 General
129 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307050262 DEBDUTI GHOSH 327 General
130 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307010297 BILKIS KHATUN 326 General
131 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307030408 BARSHA KHATUN 326 General
132 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307020080 CHAITALI DAS BAIRAGYA 324 General
133 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307030476 KOUSHIK DUTTA 324 General
134 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307010575 RINKU MONDAL 323 General
135 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307030407 NAYAN DUTTA 323 General
136 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307020230 PRITI GUIN 322 General
137 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307030061 RINI GHOSH 322 General
138 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307030208 ANANYA DAFADAR 322 General
139 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307130006 SUVAM SINGHA 322 General
140 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307020165 BIDHI MAJUMDAR 321 General
141 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307060153 SADHANA DAS 320 General
142 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307130146 ANIRBAN GHOSH 320 General
143 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307150111 SANJANA GHOSH 320 General
144 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307070042 NASRIN KHATUN 319 General
145 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307070053 NASRIN KHATUN 319 General
146 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307010092 SOUMI HAZARI 317 General
147 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307010191 TANISHA BISWAS 317 General
148 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307010529 TITLI MONDAL 315 General
149 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307150177 AKASH GHOSH 314 General
150 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307040333 PURBASHA ROY 310 General
151 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307060067 SOMA PAL 309 General
152 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307030452 MALLIKA BANERJEE 307 General
153 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307020510 GAYACHAND DAS 305 General
154 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307120067 KOYEL PAL 305 General
155 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307050113 SUMAN GHOSH 304 General
156 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307120021 MISTU DUTTA 304 General
157 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307040123 MAIMUNNA KHATUN 301 General
158 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307050110 MAHAMAYA MONDAL 301 General
159 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307020087 ABIDA KHATUN 300 General
160 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307050148 RESHAM AFROZ 300 General
161 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307030142 JAYANTY THANDER 298 General
162 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307020205 FARHANA SULTANA 295 General
163 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307070104 MOSAMMAT BANU 294 General
164 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307130039 SIMA KHATUN 294 General
165 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307010421 PUJA DASBAIRAGYA 293 General
166 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307030292 GOURI MONDAL 293 General
167 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307040290 GOURI MONDAL 293 General
168 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307040291 GOURI MONDAL 293 General
169 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307080021 BANASREE HAZRA 293 General
170 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307110083 PAMPA GANAI 292 General
171 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307010325 AKASH SAHA 291 General
172 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307020431 SABINA EYASMIN 291 General
173 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307060121 SAKINA KHATUN 290 General
174 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307020060 SUSMITA PATUA 289 General
175 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307130073 PRANABANANDA KAR 289 General
176 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307030155 JANNATUN SETARA 288 General
177 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307050265 SUMI MONDAL 288 General
178 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307010176 SHRABANI BISWAS 287 General
179 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307140094 DIPIKA MAJHI 286 General
180 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307070024 SANJOY GHOSH 284 General
181 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307040448 RUPSA SAHA 282 General
182 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307010114 MADHAB MONDAL 281 General
183 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307010561 ANWESHA PAL 281 General
184 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307010273 NURBANU KHATUN 280 General
185 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307010323 JAHANARA KHATUN 280 General
186 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307150089 ABHISEK MONDAL 279 General
187 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307100005 AHALYA PAL 278 General
188 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307090105 LABANI HATUI 277 General
189 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307020545 SNEHA GHOSH 275 General
190 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307010202 AMINA SULTANA 274 General
191 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307010371 HEMANTA PATUA 273 General
192 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307060146 SUDIP MODAK 273 General
193 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307140090 BASUDHA MALLICK 272 General



194 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307020106 DIPIKA THANDAR 269 General
195 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307020272 RAJA PATUA 269 General
196 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307090080 SAMRIDDHA HALDAR 268 General
197 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307150081 PALLABI GHOSH 268 General
198 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307120005 RUDRA ROY 267 General
199 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307060181 SUKLA DAS 266 General
200 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307020330 SWAITHI GHOSH 265 General
201 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307090112 PIYALI MONDAL 262 General
202 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307040339 SUDIP GHOSH 260 General
203 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307130029 ABIDA SULTANA 258 General
204 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307100037 BABITA PRAMANIK 252 General
205 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307030503 BHARATI DAS 251 General
206 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307090037 SAPNAM SALEHA 251 General
207 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307040137 ANJUSHREE MONDAL 250 General
208 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307040219 SAYANI SAHA 249 General
209 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307020484 MIRZA UDDIN 248 General
210 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307060195 SK ISLAM 246 General
211 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307130005 SUMI SAHA 244 General
212 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307060208 SAGAR SK 241 General
213 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307040080 PUJA SAHA 236 General
214 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307030381 PRADIPTA DAS 228 General
215 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307030018 MOSAMMAT KHATUN 226 General

1 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307050221 SAGNICK CHATTERJEE 419 EWS
2 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307100046 ARUNIMA GHOSH 332 EWS
1 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307050184 KOYEL SAHA 447 SC
2 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307030088 ARCHANA RAJAK 445 SC
3 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307070088 MAMONI MONDAL 430 SC
4 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307030346 BANASHREE SAHA 411 SC
5 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307040202 ARCHANA DAS 405 SC
6 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307110091 DISHA METE 402 SC
7 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307110057 RINKU KHEARU 400 SC
8 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307050097 SANDIP SAHA 386 SC
9 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307040130 ARGHYA MAJHI 384 SC

10 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307020413 ETI MONDAL 379 SC
11 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307020414 ETI MONDAL 379 SC
12 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307020415 ETI MONDAL 379 SC
13 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307040315 SRABONI SAHA 374 SC
14 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307030525 SANKAR KAIBORTYA 369 SC
15 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307010571 SUSMITA DAS 359 SC
16 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307070038 RIMPA MONDAL 356 SC
17 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307020428 BIPASHA SAHA 355 SC
18 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307150103 DEBAJYOTI SAHA 349 SC
19 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307060057 AKASH DAS 343 SC
20 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307040364 ARABINDA DAS 332 SC
21 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307020450 SUMANA MONDAL 330 SC
22 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307010168 SUMITA THANDAR 327 SC
23 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307010575 RINKU MONDAL 323 SC
24 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307060153 SADHANA DAS 320 SC
25 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307010529 TITLI MONDAL 315 SC
26 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307020510 GAYACHAND DAS 305 SC
27 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307030142 JAYANTY THANDER 298 SC
28 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307080021 BANASREE HAZRA 293 SC
29 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307010325 AKASH SAHA 291 SC
30 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307040448 RUPSA SAHA 282 SC
31 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307010114 MADHAB MONDAL 281 SC
32 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307150089 ABHISEK MONDAL 279 SC
33 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307020106 DIPIKA THANDAR 269 SC
34 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307090080 SAMRIDDHA HALDAR 268 SC
35 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307090112 PIYALI MONDAL 262 SC
36 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307030503 BHARATI DAS 251 SC
37 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307040137 ANJUSHREE MONDAL 250 SC
38 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307040219 SAYANI SAHA 249 SC
39 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307130005 SUMI SAHA 244 SC
40 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307040080 PUJA SAHA 236 SC

1 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307020060 SUSMITA PATUA 289 ST
2 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307010371 HEMANTA PATUA 273 ST
3 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307020272 RAJA PATUA 269 ST
1 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307070107 SHEHANAZ HOQUE 466 OBC-A
2 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307150080 RIKTA YESMIN 436 OBC-A
3 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307020267 NASRIN KHATUN 434 OBC-A
4 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307090041 SAHANA PARVIN 431 OBC-A
5 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307010553 ASHIA SULTANA 426 OBC-A
6 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307030517 USMAN RAHAMAN 419 OBC-A
7 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307050053 JANNATUNNESA 413 OBC-A
8 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307040259 AJIDATUN FIRDOS 404 OBC-A
9 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307110027 RABIUL SEKH 383 OBC-A

10 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307010267 MD SEKH 360 OBC-A
11 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307030204 SUHANA YASMINE 359 OBC-A
12 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307110019 KHADIJA PARVIN 355 OBC-A
13 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307010491 KHADIZA KHATUN 351 OBC-A
14 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307030359 JESMIN KHATUN 350 OBC-A
15 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307030371 JESMIN KHATUN 350 OBC-A
16 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307040437 BARATUNNESA KHATUN 342 OBC-A
17 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307010185 REBEKA SULTANA 339 OBC-A
18 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307020286 CHHABI KHATUN 336 OBC-A
19 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307010297 BILKIS KHATUN 326 OBC-A
20 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307040123 MAIMUNNA KHATUN 301 OBC-A
21 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307130039 SIMA KHATUN 294 OBC-A
22 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307020431 SABINA EYASMIN 291 OBC-A
23 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307060121 SAKINA KHATUN 290 OBC-A
24 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307010323 JAHANARA KHATUN 280 OBC-A
25 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307100037 BABITA PRAMANIK 252 OBC-A
26 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307060208 SAGAR SK 241 OBC-A
27 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307030018 MOSAMMAT KHATUN 226 OBC-A

1 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307030445 ROHIT GHOSH 471 OBC-B
2 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307150038 PIUPIYA SAHA 461 OBC-B
3 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307100008 SIMA GUIN 458 OBC-B



4 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307040373 DEBOSHRI PAL 442 OBC-B
5 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307110074 ADAITYA DAS 437 OBC-B
6 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307050022 ARPITA PAL 436 OBC-B
7 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307060129 NABANITA PAL 433 OBC-B
8 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307010520 ARPITA GUIN 427 OBC-B
9 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307050145 ANIRUDDHA GHOSH 419 OBC-B

10 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307140165 ANIRUDDHA GHOSH 419 OBC-B
11 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307020132 SATINATH GHOSH 415 OBC-B
12 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307030458 TRISHA GHOSH 414 OBC-B
13 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307020370 SULATA GUIN 409 OBC-B
14 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307140133 MILAN DUTTA 402 OBC-B
15 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307020466 DISHA DUTTA 398 OBC-B
16 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307060162 SAYANI SAHA 393 OBC-B
17 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307030435 RONIT PRAMANIK 392 OBC-B
18 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307010044 PARAMITA RANO 391 OBC-B
19 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307060035 RADHA PRAMANIK 389 OBC-B
20 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307090001 SOUMITA SINGHA 377 OBC-B
21 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307010041 DIPAK PAL 374 OBC-B
22 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307120047 BARNALI ADHIKARI 372 OBC-B
23 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307030002 ROKY DAS 368 OBC-B
24 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307020148 BANASHREE KUNDU 359 OBC-B
25 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307010278 KOYEL GHOSH 350 OBC-B
26 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307010293 CHUMKI GANAI 350 OBC-B
27 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307040007 RAKHI DAS 347 OBC-B
28 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307030083 DEBASRI PRAMANIK 344 OBC-B
29 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307060169 PIU SAHA 338 OBC-B
30 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307040324 SUSMITA DAS 337 OBC-B
31 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307020198 ARPITA PAL 332 OBC-B
32 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307040331 MOUMITA DAS 330 OBC-B
33 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307130045 SUMAN DAFADAR 330 OBC-B
34 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307060059 NIBEDITA GHOSH 329 OBC-B
35 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307030476 KOUSHIK DUTTA 324 OBC-B
36 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307020230 PRITI GUIN 322 OBC-B
37 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307030208 ANANYA DAFADAR 322 OBC-B
38 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307130146 ANIRBAN GHOSH 320 OBC-B
39 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307110083 PAMPA GANAI 292 OBC-B
40 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307100005 AHALYA PAL 278 OBC-B
41 B.A. Hons BENGALI 202307060146 SUDIP MODAK 273 OBC-B

1 B.A. Hons EDUCATION 202307040038 HOSNEHARA SULTANA 458 General
2 B.A. Hons EDUCATION 202307050213 RIMPA SULTANA 446 General
3 B.A. Hons EDUCATION 202307150101 IASMIN KHATUN 445 General
4 B.A. Hons EDUCATION 202307040375 DEBOSHRI PAL 438 General
5 B.A. Hons EDUCATION 202307020275 NASRIN KHATUN 433 General
6 B.A. Hons EDUCATION 202307010519 ARPITA GUIN 432 General
7 B.A. Hons EDUCATION 202307020053 TRISHA SAHA 431 General
8 B.A. Hons EDUCATION 202307030167 RUPSA GHOSH 431 General
9 B.A. Hons EDUCATION 202307030175 PRITI SAHA 431 General

10 B.A. Hons EDUCATION 202307090014 RAKESH CHOWDHURY 426 General
11 B.A. Hons EDUCATION 202307020498 KRISHNA DAS 419 General
12 B.A. Hons EDUCATION 202307140166 ANIRUDDHA GHOSH 419 General
13 B.A. Hons EDUCATION 202307040422 USHA MONDAL 416 General
14 B.A. Hons EDUCATION 202307010099 BEAUTY DUTTA 412 General
15 B.A. Hons EDUCATION 202307010083 ANURADHA RUJ 406 General
16 B.A. Hons EDUCATION 202307140137 MILAN DUTTA 402 General
17 B.A. Hons EDUCATION 202307110059 RINKU KHEARU 400 General
18 B.A. Hons EDUCATION 202307140036 BIPASHA HAZRA 394 General
19 B.A. Hons EDUCATION 202307030438 RONIT PRAMANIK 392 General
20 B.A. Hons EDUCATION 202307020021 SANCHITA MONDAL 389 General
21 B.A. Hons EDUCATION 202307040305 MADHUMITA GHOSAL 389 General
22 B.A. Hons EDUCATION 202307040129 ARGHYA MAJHI 388 General
23 B.A. Hons EDUCATION 202307030532 AMRITA KUNDU 384 General
24 B.A. Hons EDUCATION 202307120116 SUMIT SAHA 381 General
25 B.A. Hons EDUCATION 202307010204 JAYITA DUTTA 372 General
26 B.A. Hons EDUCATION 202307040064 ARPAN PAL 356 General
27 B.A. Hons EDUCATION 202307110020 KHADIJA PARVIN 355 General
28 B.A. Hons EDUCATION 202307010492 KHADIZA KHATUN 351 General
29 B.A. Hons EDUCATION 202307010292 CHUMKI GANAI 350 General
30 B.A. Hons EDUCATION 202307020288 CHHABI KHATUN 347 General
31 B.A. Hons EDUCATION 202307030098 MEHERUNNESA KHATUN 346 General
32 B.A. Hons EDUCATION 202307050278 SUVAM SINGHA 344 General
33 B.A. Hons EDUCATION 202307050284 RAGHU DAS 339 General
34 B.A. Hons EDUCATION 202307050044 MD JAMAN 336 General
35 B.A. Hons EDUCATION 202307030284 REBA PAL 334 General
36 B.A. Hons EDUCATION 202307050124 REBA PAL 334 General
37 B.A. Hons EDUCATION 202307010173 SUMITA THANDAR 330 General
38 B.A. Hons EDUCATION 202307020291 PRITI GUIN 327 General
39 B.A. Hons EDUCATION 202307030185 MUSKAN MEHEBISH KHATUN 325 General
40 B.A. Hons EDUCATION 202307030495 KOUSHIK DUTTA 324 General
41 B.A. Hons EDUCATION 202307010403 TANUSHREE RAJAK 323 General
42 B.A. Hons EDUCATION 202307010192 TANISHA BISWAS 322 General
43 B.A. Hons EDUCATION 202307050275 PRALAY SAHA 322 General
44 B.A. Hons EDUCATION 202307010298 BILKIS KHATUN 318 General
45 B.A. Hons EDUCATION 202307150182 AKASH GHOSH 317 General
46 B.A. Hons EDUCATION 202307040330 PURBASHA ROY 310 General
47 B.A. Hons EDUCATION 202307030143 JAYANTY THANDER 307 General
48 B.A. Hons EDUCATION 202307030158 JANNATUN SETARA 302 General
49 B.A. Hons EDUCATION 202307150076 PINTU MONDAL 301 General
50 B.A. Hons EDUCATION 202307030294 GOURI MONDAL 298 General
51 B.A. Hons EDUCATION 202307040295 GOURI MONDAL 298 General
52 B.A. Hons EDUCATION 202307070006 SUMAN CHATTARAJ 296 General
53 B.A. Hons EDUCATION 202307010180 SHRABANI BISWAS 295 General
54 B.A. Hons EDUCATION 202307010339 RANI KHATUN 294 General
55 B.A. Hons EDUCATION 202307010148 SIMRAN KHATUN 291 General
56 B.A. Hons EDUCATION 202307010353 SONIYA KHATUN 283 General
57 B.A. Hons EDUCATION 202307010288 PAMPA GANAI 282 General
58 B.A. Hons EDUCATION 202307030244 PIYASA MONDAL 282 General
59 B.A. Hons EDUCATION 202307090106 LABANI HATUI 277 General



60 B.A. Hons EDUCATION 202307090104 PRIYA PAL 273 General
61 B.A. Hons EDUCATION 202307090111 PIYALI MONDAL 259 General
62 B.A. Hons EDUCATION 202307150082 PALLABI GHOSH 256 General
63 B.A. Hons EDUCATION 202307100030 BABITA PRAMANIK 243 General

1 B.A. Hons EDUCATION 202307030175 PRITI SAHA 431 SC
2 B.A. Hons EDUCATION 202307040422 USHA MONDAL 416 SC
3 B.A. Hons EDUCATION 202307110059 RINKU KHEARU 400 SC
4 B.A. Hons EDUCATION 202307040129 ARGHYA MAJHI 388 SC
5 B.A. Hons EDUCATION 202307050284 RAGHU DAS 339 SC
6 B.A. Hons EDUCATION 202307010173 SUMITA THANDAR 330 SC
7 B.A. Hons EDUCATION 202307010403 TANUSHREE RAJAK 323 SC
8 B.A. Hons EDUCATION 202307030143 JAYANTY THANDER 307 SC
9 B.A. Hons EDUCATION 202307030244 PIYASA MONDAL 282 SC

10 B.A. Hons EDUCATION 202307090111 PIYALI MONDAL 259 SC
1 B.A. Hons EDUCATION 202307040038 HOSNEHARA SULTANA 458 OBC-A
2 B.A. Hons EDUCATION 202307020275 NASRIN KHATUN 433 OBC-A
3 B.A. Hons EDUCATION 202307110020 KHADIJA PARVIN 355 OBC-A
4 B.A. Hons EDUCATION 202307010492 KHADIZA KHATUN 351 OBC-A
5 B.A. Hons EDUCATION 202307020288 CHHABI KHATUN 347 OBC-A
6 B.A. Hons EDUCATION 202307010298 BILKIS KHATUN 318 OBC-A
7 B.A. Hons EDUCATION 202307010339 RANI KHATUN 294 OBC-A
8 B.A. Hons EDUCATION 202307100030 BABITA PRAMANIK 243 OBC-A
1 B.A. Hons EDUCATION 202307040375 DEBOSHRI PAL 438 OBC-B
2 B.A. Hons EDUCATION 202307010519 ARPITA GUIN 432 OBC-B
3 B.A. Hons EDUCATION 202307020053 TRISHA SAHA 431 OBC-B
4 B.A. Hons EDUCATION 202307140166 ANIRUDDHA GHOSH 419 OBC-B
5 B.A. Hons EDUCATION 202307010083 ANURADHA RUJ 406 OBC-B
6 B.A. Hons EDUCATION 202307140137 MILAN DUTTA 402 OBC-B
7 B.A. Hons EDUCATION 202307030438 RONIT PRAMANIK 392 OBC-B
8 B.A. Hons EDUCATION 202307120116 SUMIT SAHA 381 OBC-B
9 B.A. Hons EDUCATION 202307010292 CHUMKI GANAI 350 OBC-B

10 B.A. Hons EDUCATION 202307020291 PRITI GUIN 327 OBC-B
11 B.A. Hons EDUCATION 202307030495 KOUSHIK DUTTA 324 OBC-B
12 B.A. Hons EDUCATION 202307010288 PAMPA GANAI 282 OBC-B

1 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307030502 MOHINI ROY 476 General
2 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307130030 AYESHA KHONDEKER 474 General
3 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307010197 ASHA GHOSH 469 General
4 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307010132 ASLIMA KHATUN 468 General
5 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307070106 SHEHANAZ HOQUE 468 General
6 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307060154 SRIZA DEY 467 General
7 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307100021 PALLABI HAZRA 467 General
8 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307040358 SHREYA PAL 466 General
9 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307010064 RITU KHATUN 463 General

10 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307020320 SOUMI PAL 463 General
11 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307020181 SARMI LAHA 462 General
12 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307040404 KOYEL GHOSH 462 General
13 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307020488 ARINDAM BHATTACHARJEE 460 General
14 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307030104 SAMPA GUIN 460 General
15 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307030259 DEBIKA GHOSH 460 General
16 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307130067 SUDIPA GHOSH 460 General
17 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307150039 PIUPIYA SAHA 459 General
18 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307040051 ROKI MONDAL 458 General
19 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307010230 SUVADIP CHATTERJEE 456 General
20 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307010275 SABINA YASMIN 455 General
21 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307030377 SOUMI DHAR 455 General
22 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307020453 PAPIYA NAG 454 General
23 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307040036 HOSNEHARA SULTANA 453 General
24 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307130056 DIYA PAL 452 General
25 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307150176 BRISTI GHOSH 451 General
26 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307010460 ANKITA DAS 450 General
27 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307010589 SUMIT DUTTA 448 General
28 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307070117 SANGITA GHOSH 447 General
29 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307020303 TANIA GHOSH 446 General
30 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307040156 MADHUMITA GHOSH 446 General
31 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307010427 MEGHA MONDAL 445 General
32 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307090063 SOMLINA MALAKAR 445 General
33 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307140142 SHREYA MANDAL 445 General
34 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307030520 DEBARATI DUTTA 441 General
35 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307030524 DEBARATI DUTTA 441 General
36 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307040372 DEBOSHRI PAL 440 General
37 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307050211 RIMPA SULTANA 440 General
38 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307090072 SNEHA GHOSH 440 General
39 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307110110 PRIYA DUTTA 440 General
40 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307020342 TULI PAL 439 General
41 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307030087 SHRABANI GHOSH 439 General
42 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307020101 ASHOKA CHOWDHURY 438 General
43 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307030239 BITHIKA PAL 437 General
44 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307030091 ARCHANA RAJAK 436 General
45 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307100009 SIMA GUIN 435 General
46 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307100130 SUNITA GHOSH 434 General
47 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307150041 SHUBHECHACHHA HAZRA 434 General
48 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307150078 RIKTA YESMIN 434 General
49 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307010450 MOUBANI MUKHERJEE 433 General
50 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307020077 JANNATUN NESHA KHATUN 433 General
51 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307020408 SUMANA GHOSH 433 General
52 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307040443 SNEHA DATTA 433 General
53 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307090159 MOUMI MONDAL 433 General
54 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307010419 SNEHA HAZRA 432 General
55 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307020509 BONI PAL 432 General
56 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307040288 DIPANWITA GHOSH 432 General
57 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307070087 ARPITA GUIN 432 General
58 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307010007 SHUBHAJIT SARKAR 431 General
59 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307030033 ANKITA DEY 431 General
60 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307030174 PRITI SAHA 431 General
61 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307150017 KALPITA MONDAL 431 General
62 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307030344 BANASHREE SAHA 430 General
63 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307020102 INDRANI GHOSH 427 General



64 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307040026 SAMAPTI PAL 427 General
65 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307070031 MUNNI MONDAL 427 General
66 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307030135 RIYA GHOSH 426 General
67 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307030220 JEET MONDAL 426 General
68 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307110062 SWETA GHOSAL 426 General
69 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307020266 NASRIN KHATUN 425 General
70 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307040182 PABITRA SAHA 425 General
71 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307020052 TRISHA SAHA 424 General
72 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307020505 PRATTAY MONDAL 424 General
73 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307030138 SUCHETA CHAKRABORTY 423 General
74 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307010054 AJIJUNNESA KHATUN 421 General
75 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307010263 JYOTI KHATUN 421 General
76 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307020137 PRODIP GARAI 421 General
77 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307020406 SUMONA GHOSH 421 General
78 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307050060 SAYAN GHOSH 421 General
79 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307090018 SOUVIK DAS 421 General
80 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307020016 MADHURIA THAKUR 420 General
81 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307020496 KRISHNA DAS 419 General
82 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307030080 ANANYA GHOSH 419 General
83 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307030125 PIYUSH PAN 419 General
84 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307100067 NIVEDITA KABIRAJ 419 General
85 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307140106 DEBASMITA KUNDU 419 General
86 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307030153 MD SANAULLA SK 418 General
87 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307060192 MD SK 418 General
88 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307010522 KABIRUL HAQUE 416 General
89 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307020220 SOUMI MONDAL 416 General
90 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307030148 BRISTI DAS 416 General
91 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307070026 DIYA GHOSH 416 General
92 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307020470 SHREYA GHOSHAL 415 General
93 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307020310 SUKANTHA JASH 414 General
94 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307030019 GOURAB PAL 414 General
95 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307060180 PAYEL GARAI 414 General
96 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307020028 DIPA DUTTA 413 General
97 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307040081 SUHANA PARVIN 413 General
98 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307060128 NABANITA PAL 411 General
99 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307120041 NEHA BHATTACHARYYA 411 General

100 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307010563 ARGHYA DAS 410 General
101 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307030422 RATNA GHOSH 410 General
102 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307020008 ARMAN SEKH 409 General
103 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307040446 POULAMEE MANDAL 409 General
104 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307050252 AYESHA SULTANA 409 General
105 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307070110 SUNANDA BHATTACHARYA 409 General
106 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307110090 DISHA METE 409 General
107 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307140147 GOUR KAR 409 General
108 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307040004 SANGITA PAL 408 General
109 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307070080 SUPRAKASH DAS 408 General
110 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307010534 PAPIYA SAHA 407 General
111 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307030518 USMAN RAHAMAN 406 General
112 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307050034 SUDIPTA PRAMANIK 406 General
113 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307060216 SOUMI PAL 404 General
114 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307010548 PRERANA SAHA 403 General
115 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307040094 PARAMESWAR CHATTERJEE 403 General
116 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307010525 TRIPTI MONDAL 402 General
117 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307040166 SNEHA MUKHERJEE 402 General
118 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307040228 ARNABI SAHA 400 General
119 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307040114 MANAB DAS 399 General
120 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307090136 MOULI MUKHERJEE 398 General
121 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307050069 MD ZEET 397 General
122 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307050037 PUJA BAGDI 395 General
123 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307140105 SNEHA BEJ 394 General
124 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307150097 SNEHA BEJ 394 General
125 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307150099 SNEHA BEJ 394 General
126 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307010103 BEAUTY DUTTA 393 General
127 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307140134 MILAN DUTTA 392 General
128 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307090070 BIPRONATH CHANDRA 390 General
129 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307040412 SRIMA DUTTA 389 General
130 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307090005 ABUL FARDIN AZAD 389 General
131 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307020416 ETI MONDAL 387 General
132 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307030320 SOUMI GHOSH 387 General
133 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307010566 SUSMITA PAL 386 General
134 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307140140 PURBASHA MONDAL 386 General
135 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307150139 MAHANANDA DAS 386 General
136 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307010015 PRITAM PAUL 385 General
137 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307040367 ALOLIKA DATTA 385 General
138 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307050251 SAIKAT BARIK 385 General
139 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307030529 AMRITA KUNDU 384 General
140 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307030181 ANKITA MAJHI 383 General
141 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307050080 MOULI MONDAL 383 General
142 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307040063 ARPAN PAL 382 General
143 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307050016 POMI MONDAL 382 General
144 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307130064 ASRAFUL HAQUE 382 General
145 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307140054 SANJOG PATRA 382 General
146 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307020178 SWATI MAJHI 381 General
147 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307040314 SRABONI SAHA 380 General
148 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307110029 RABIUL SEKH 379 General
149 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307040042 UMMAY CHOUDHURI 377 General
150 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307140049 TRISHA GHOSH 377 General
151 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307020027 PAYEL GHOSH 376 General
152 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307090002 SOUMITA SINGHA 376 General
153 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307060190 USHA DAS 374 General
154 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307030328 RANA SAHA 372 General
155 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307040115 TRIDIB MONDAL 371 General
156 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307040267 TRIDIB MONDAL 371 General
157 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307150096 ANINDA BAIRAGYA 371 General
158 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307010493 NUR ISLAM 368 General
159 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307030434 RONIT PRAMANIK 366 General
160 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307050083 PARONA GHOSH 365 General



161 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307140170 NILANGSHI SEN 363 General
162 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307010533 TANISHA CHATTERJEE 362 General
163 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307020215 RIYA DAS 362 General
164 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307010222 AVIK GHOSH 360 General
165 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307120049 BARNALI ADHIKARI 360 General
166 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307090064 USHASI BISWAS 358 General
167 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307020152 SUMANA DEY 355 General
168 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307030358 JESMIN KHATUN 355 General
169 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307030369 JESMIN KHATUN 355 General
170 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307010018 ARPITA GHOSH 354 General
171 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307020344 PAPIYA DAS 354 General
172 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307140087 SWASTIK KARMAKAR 354 General
173 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307020064 MIR ALI 353 General
174 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307070036 ATIK SAMDAD 351 General
175 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307090086 KRIPANATH CHANDRA 351 General
176 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307030287 REBA PAL 350 General
177 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307050122 REBA PAL 350 General
178 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307020429 BIPASHA SAHA 349 General
179 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307030231 ROJINA PARVIN 349 General
180 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307010169 SUMITA THANDAR 347 General
181 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307020346 PIU MUKHERJEE 347 General
182 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307010002 SUVAM SINGHA 346 General
183 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307030097 MEHERUNNESA KHATUN 346 General
184 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307150064 CHOWDHURY AKIBUR ZAMAN 346 General
185 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307010388 ANTARA CHAKRABORTY 345 General
186 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307030207 SUHANA YASMINE 345 General
187 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307090154 JOYSHREE CHAKRABORTY 345 General
188 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307150149 AISHI SAHA 344 General
189 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307030184 MUSKAN MEHEBISH KHATUN 340 General
190 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307040034 ROHIT MAJHI 339 General
191 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307040167 SHUBHAM MONDAL 339 General
192 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307100144 ABDUR RAHAMAN 339 General
193 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307010184 REBEKA SULTANA 337 General
194 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307020444 SAHEB PAL 336 General
195 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307030466 RANA DEY 336 General
196 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307010189 TANISHA BISWAS 333 General
197 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307030393 PIEU SUTRADHAR 333 General
198 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307130142 ANIRBAN GHOSH 332 General
199 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307130143 ANIRBAN GHOSH 332 General
200 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307020423 NURJAHAN KHATUN 331 General
201 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307100121 SAYANI GHOSH 329 General
202 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307010521 SANGITA GHOSAL 328 General
203 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307030453 MALLIKA BANERJEE 328 General
204 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307020141 AJIJA SULTANA HOQUE 326 General
205 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307020520 BHUMIKA SHAW 325 General
206 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307020340 RAKESH PAL 323 General
207 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307150143 JAHIR SEKH 322 General
208 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307150155 JAHIR SEKH 322 General
209 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307020113 RAKHI DAS 320 General
210 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307020334 ANIMESH SADHU 320 General
211 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307100149 MD MALLICK 318 General
212 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307010228 RAJIYA SULTANA 317 General
213 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307150178 AKASH GHOSH 317 General
214 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307030026 KOYEL CHATTERJEE 316 General
215 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307030477 KOUSHIK DUTTA 314 General
216 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307030234 GIYAS UDDIN 310 General
217 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307120026 MISTU DUTTA 308 General
218 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307030144 JAYANTY THANDER 307 General
219 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307030479 PRIYANSHU DEY 303 General
220 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307060005 SANIA SABNAM 303 General
221 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307020207 FARHANA SULTANA 302 General
222 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307030154 JANNATUN SETARA 302 General
223 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307040055 SANIA ISLAM 302 General
224 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307040073 CHOWDHURY ABULFATTHA 301 General
225 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307030293 GOURI MONDAL 300 General
226 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307040292 GOURI MONDAL 300 General
227 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307090077 SAMRIDDHA HALDAR 296 General
228 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307050054 TOUIFEEQ HASAN 287 General
229 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307010025 SK KEBIR 285 General
230 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307030426 DIKSHA SAHA 285 General
231 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307100006 AHALYA PAL 285 General
232 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307030242 GOURAB PODDAR 284 General
233 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307110005 ADITYA BALIMIKI 284 General
234 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307020233 RIMI MAJHI 282 General
235 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307120033 SUJOY GHOSH 282 General
236 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307030058 RAIHANA YEASMIN 279 General
237 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307010369 HEMANTA PATUA 273 General
238 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307040340 SUDIP GHOSH 270 General
239 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307120006 RUDRA ROY 270 General
240 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307020485 MIRZA UDDIN 248 General
241 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307040225 SAYANI SAHA 248 General

1 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307140142 SHREYA MANDAL 445 EWS
1 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307040051 ROKI MONDAL 458 SC
2 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307010460 ANKITA DAS 450 SC
3 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307030091 ARCHANA RAJAK 436 SC
4 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307030174 PRITI SAHA 431 SC
5 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307030344 BANASHREE SAHA 430 SC
6 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307040182 PABITRA SAHA 425 SC
7 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307020310 SUKANTHA JASH 414 SC
8 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307040446 POULAMEE MANDAL 409 SC
9 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307110090 DISHA METE 409 SC

10 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307010534 PAPIYA SAHA 407 SC
11 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307010548 PRERANA SAHA 403 SC
12 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307040114 MANAB DAS 399 SC
13 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307050037 PUJA BAGDI 395 SC
14 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307020416 ETI MONDAL 387 SC
15 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307150139 MAHANANDA DAS 386 SC



16 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307030181 ANKITA MAJHI 383 SC
17 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307050080 MOULI MONDAL 383 SC
18 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307020178 SWATI MAJHI 381 SC
19 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307040314 SRABONI SAHA 380 SC
20 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307030328 RANA SAHA 372 SC
21 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307090064 USHASI BISWAS 358 SC
22 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307020344 PAPIYA DAS 354 SC
23 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307020429 BIPASHA SAHA 349 SC
24 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307010169 SUMITA THANDAR 347 SC
25 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307040034 ROHIT MAJHI 339 SC
26 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307040167 SHUBHAM MONDAL 339 SC
27 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307020113 RAKHI DAS 320 SC
28 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307030144 JAYANTY THANDER 307 SC
29 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307090077 SAMRIDDHA HALDAR 296 SC
30 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307110005 ADITYA BALIMIKI 284 SC
31 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307020233 RIMI MAJHI 282 SC
32 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307040225 SAYANI SAHA 248 SC

1 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307010369 HEMANTA PATUA 273 ST
1 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307130030 AYESHA KHONDEKER 474 OBC-A
2 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307010132 ASLIMA KHATUN 468 OBC-A
3 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307070106 SHEHANAZ HOQUE 468 OBC-A
4 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307010064 RITU KHATUN 463 OBC-A
5 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307040036 HOSNEHARA SULTANA 453 OBC-A
6 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307150078 RIKTA YESMIN 434 OBC-A
7 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307020266 NASRIN KHATUN 425 OBC-A
8 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307010054 AJIJUNNESA KHATUN 421 OBC-A
9 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307030153 MD SANAULLA SK 418 OBC-A

10 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307030518 USMAN RAHAMAN 406 OBC-A
11 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307050069 MD ZEET 397 OBC-A
12 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307110029 RABIUL SEKH 379 OBC-A
13 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307030358 JESMIN KHATUN 355 OBC-A
14 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307030369 JESMIN KHATUN 355 OBC-A
15 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307030207 SUHANA YASMINE 345 OBC-A
16 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307100144 ABDUR RAHAMAN 339 OBC-A
17 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307010184 REBEKA SULTANA 337 OBC-A
18 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307020423 NURJAHAN KHATUN 331 OBC-A
19 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307100149 MD MALLICK 318 OBC-A
20 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307010228 RAJIYA SULTANA 317 OBC-A

1 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307040358 SHREYA PAL 466 OBC-B
2 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307040404 KOYEL GHOSH 462 OBC-B
3 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307030104 SAMPA GUIN 460 OBC-B
4 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307150039 PIUPIYA SAHA 459 OBC-B
5 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307020453 PAPIYA NAG 454 OBC-B
6 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307130056 DIYA PAL 452 OBC-B
7 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307070117 SANGITA GHOSH 447 OBC-B
8 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307090063 SOMLINA MALAKAR 445 OBC-B
9 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307040372 DEBOSHRI PAL 440 OBC-B

10 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307020342 TULI PAL 439 OBC-B
11 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307100009 SIMA GUIN 435 OBC-B
12 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307100130 SUNITA GHOSH 434 OBC-B
13 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307070087 ARPITA GUIN 432 OBC-B
14 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307020052 TRISHA SAHA 424 OBC-B
15 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307020137 PRODIP GARAI 421 OBC-B
16 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307030019 GOURAB PAL 414 OBC-B
17 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307060180 PAYEL GARAI 414 OBC-B
18 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307060128 NABANITA PAL 411 OBC-B
19 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307070080 SUPRAKASH DAS 408 OBC-B
20 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307140105 SNEHA BEJ 394 OBC-B
21 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307150097 SNEHA BEJ 394 OBC-B
22 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307150099 SNEHA BEJ 394 OBC-B
23 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307140134 MILAN DUTTA 392 OBC-B
24 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307030320 SOUMI GHOSH 387 OBC-B
25 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307140054 SANJOG PATRA 382 OBC-B
26 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307090002 SOUMITA SINGHA 376 OBC-B
27 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307030434 RONIT PRAMANIK 366 OBC-B
28 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307050083 PARONA GHOSH 365 OBC-B
29 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307120049 BARNALI ADHIKARI 360 OBC-B
30 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307030393 PIEU SUTRADHAR 333 OBC-B
31 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307130142 ANIRBAN GHOSH 332 OBC-B
32 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307130143 ANIRBAN GHOSH 332 OBC-B
33 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307020340 RAKESH PAL 323 OBC-B
34 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307030477 KOUSHIK DUTTA 314 OBC-B
35 B.A. Hons ENGLISH 202307100006 AHALYA PAL 285 OBC-B

1 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307040357 SHREYA PAL 471 General
2 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307070108 SHEHANAZ HOQUE 471 General
3 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307010199 ASHA GHOSH 470 General
4 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307030211 KIYA PAL 469 General
5 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307150092 SMRITI SAHA 468 General
6 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307060155 SRIZA DEY 465 General
7 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307030225 BRISTI PRODHAN 464 General
8 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307040405 KOYEL GHOSH 464 General
9 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307100002 SOUMITA GHOSH 462 General

10 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307030111 SUBHAJIT DAS 459 General
11 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307030261 DEBIKA GHOSH 459 General
12 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307030373 TANUSHRI MAJHI 458 General
13 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307040037 HOSNEHARA SULTANA 457 General
14 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307020490 ARINDAM BHATTACHARJEE 456 General
15 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307020321 SOUMI PAL 455 General
16 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307030272 DOYEL GHOSH 452 General
17 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307030198 ANISHA GHOSH 450 General
18 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307030498 SIDDHARTHA BANERJEE 449 General
19 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307040326 SOMLINA MALAKAR 449 General
20 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307030522 DEBARATI DUTTA 448 General
21 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307010507 BRISHTI HAZRA 447 General
22 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307040408 MEGHA GHOSH 447 General
23 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307130057 DIYA PAL 447 General
24 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307090039 SAHANA PARVIN 446 General



25 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307040442 SNEHA DATTA 445 General
26 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307040289 DIPANWITA GHOSH 443 General
27 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307090134 MADHURI DEBNATH 443 General
28 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307020133 SATHI SAHA 441 General
29 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307040029 SAMAPTI PAL 441 General
30 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307110109 PRIYA DUTTA 439 General
31 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307140143 SHREYA MANDAL 439 General
32 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307030255 TANUSHREE GARAI 438 General
33 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307030376 SOUMI DHAR 438 General
34 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307070119 SANGITA GHOSH 437 General
35 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307030515 PIJUSH MONDAL 436 General
36 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307140043 ROHAN BISWAS 436 General
37 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307060139 ARIF SK 435 General
38 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307110076 ADAITYA DAS 435 General
39 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307150018 KALPITA MONDAL 434 General
40 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307020029 DIPA DUTTA 433 General
41 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307020104 INDRANI GHOSH 433 General
42 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307010284 SUMANA GHOSH 431 General
43 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307020265 SUMANA BANERJEE 431 General
44 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307020268 NASRIN KHATUN 431 General
45 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307140107 DEBASMITA KUNDU 431 General
46 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307090020 SOUVIK DAS 429 General
47 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307030221 JEET MONDAL 426 General
48 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307030137 SUCHETA CHAKRABORTY 425 General
49 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307020051 TRISHA SAHA 422 General
50 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307050056 JANNATUNNESA 419 General
51 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307020075 ANKITA DAS 418 General
52 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307050013 SNEHA MONDAL 417 General
53 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307040376 TITHI GHOSH 415 General
54 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307020221 SOUMI MONDAL 414 General
55 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307020499 KRISHNA DAS 414 General
56 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307030063 ANJAN PAL 414 General
57 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307050008 ANKITA GHOSH 414 General
58 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307020506 PRATTAY MONDAL 412 General
59 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307030343 BANASHREE SAHA 412 General
60 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307030455 TRISHA GHOSH 412 General
61 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307040003 SANGITA PAL 411 General
62 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307010523 TRIPTI MONDAL 408 General
63 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307020296 BONI GHOSH 408 General
64 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307010098 BEAUTY DUTTA 407 General
65 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307040199 ARCHANA DAS 407 General
66 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307050068 MD ZEET 407 General
67 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307060163 SAYANI SAHA 406 General
68 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307020125 SUMONA MONDAL 405 General
69 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307030214 RIKTA PAL 405 General
70 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307150098 SNEHA BEJ 403 General
71 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307150100 SNEHA BEJ 403 General
72 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307030319 SUNAB ROY 402 General
73 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307040229 PIU MONDAL 402 General
74 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307040430 ASHIK MONDAL 402 General
75 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307020276 ANANYA MISTRI 400 General
76 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307120090 BRATATI DEY 400 General
77 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307120115 SUMIT SAHA 399 General
78 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307110089 DISHA METE 397 General
79 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307020314 KEYA GHOSH 396 General
80 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307050059 PRIYARANJAN SAHA 394 General
81 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307090069 BIPRONATH CHANDRA 394 General
82 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307010506 ANTARA GHOSH 393 General
83 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307020240 KHANDEKAR AMINA KHATUN 393 General
84 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307020461 DISHA DUTTA 393 General
85 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307040411 SRIMA DUTTA 393 General
86 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307010549 PAPIYA SAHA 392 General
87 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307030126 MURSHIDA KHATUN 392 General
88 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307020121 AFRIN SULTANA 387 General
89 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307010474 KUHELI MUKHERJEE 386 General
90 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307010543 PRERANA SAHA 386 General
91 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307030266 MANGALMOY GHOSH 386 General
92 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307040128 ARGHYA MAJHI 386 General
93 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307140024 BIKRAM DAS 386 General
94 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307040113 ASMITA MONDAL 385 General
95 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307010040 DIPAK PAL 384 General
96 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307050137 SHYAM DUTTA 383 General
97 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307060013 SHYAM DUTTA 383 General
98 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307060137 SUPRABHAT PAL 381 General
99 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307010564 SUSMITA PAL 380 General

100 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307040303 MADHUMITA GHOSAL 379 General
101 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307030467 SOURAV MONDAL 378 General
102 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307010157 ARPITA BAURI 377 General
103 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307020026 PAYEL GHOSH 377 General
104 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307040316 SRABONI SAHA 376 General
105 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307020001 NUR ISLAM 375 General
106 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307040368 ALOLIKA DATTA 373 General
107 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307040205 RANA SEIKH 372 General
108 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307060119 SUPARNA GHOSH 372 General
109 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307140104 SNEHA SAHA 371 General
110 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307010417 DEBASIS GHOSH 369 General
111 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307010418 DEBASIS GHOSH 369 General
112 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307020237 DEBASIS GHOSH 369 General
113 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307040043 UMMAY CHOUDHURI 369 General
114 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307010203 JAYITA DUTTA 367 General
115 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307030370 JESMIN KHATUN 367 General
116 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307010259 SUMI DAS 364 General
117 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307010470 ARPITA MONDAL 362 General
118 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307020388 CHANDRACHUR ACHARYA 360 General
119 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307150102 DEBAJYOTI SAHA 355 General
120 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307010578 DIPTI MAJHI 352 General
121 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307050100 SUSMITA PAL 352 General



122 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307130038 SUMAN DAFADAR 352 General
123 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307010467 SMRITI MAJHI 350 General
124 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307110070 SOURAV DE 350 General
125 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307110071 SOURAV DE 350 General
126 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307020201 ARPITA PAL 348 General
127 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307040024 SOUMI LAHA 348 General
128 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307030206 SUHANA YASMINE 347 General
129 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307030024 RADHA GOBINDA CHAKRABORTY 346 General
130 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307020172 ARIJIT GHOSH 344 General
131 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307020224 SHRABANI DAS 344 General
132 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307140171 NILANGSHI SEN 343 General
133 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307020256 ANRINEE PAL 340 General
134 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307020066 MIR ALI 338 General
135 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307070004 SUVAM SINGHA 338 General
136 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307010296 BILKIS KHATUN 337 General
137 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307060060 NIBEDITA GHOSH 336 General
138 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307030285 REBA PAL 334 General
139 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307050123 REBA PAL 334 General
140 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307010404 TANUSHREE RAJAK 332 General
141 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307030471 BODHISATWA GHOSH 326 General
142 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307010171 SUMITA THANDAR 325 General
143 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307040168 SHUBHAM MONDAL 325 General
144 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307040353 RAMEN MONDAL 324 General
145 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307020082 CHAITALI DAS BAIRAGYA 323 General
146 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307100123 SAYANI GHOSH 321 General
147 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307030186 MUSKAN MEHEBISH KHATUN 318 General
148 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307040240 BISHWADIP RAJAK 318 General
149 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307030391 PIEU SUTRADHAR 317 General
150 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307040057 SANIA ISLAM 317 General
151 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307010161 SUKRUNA KHATUN 316 General
152 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307040332 PURBASHA ROY 316 General
153 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307010205 TANISHA BISWAS 313 General
154 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307020099 ARNAB MONDAL 309 General
155 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307020513 ABHISEK MONDAL 305 General
156 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307150179 AKASH GHOSH 305 General
157 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307070068 MOLLA GOLAM AHAMED 304 General
158 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307020203 FARHANA SULTANA 302 General
159 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307030139 RAJASHREE GHOSH 294 General
160 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307130041 SIMA KHATUN 290 General
161 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307110004 ADITYA BALIMIKI 276 General
162 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307040139 ANJUSHREE MONDAL 254 General

1 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307140143 SHREYA MANDAL 439 EWS
1 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307150092 SMRITI SAHA 468 SC
2 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307030225 BRISTI PRODHAN 464 SC
3 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307030343 BANASHREE SAHA 412 SC
4 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307040199 ARCHANA DAS 407 SC
5 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307030319 SUNAB ROY 402 SC
6 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307110089 DISHA METE 397 SC
7 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307010549 PAPIYA SAHA 392 SC
8 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307010543 PRERANA SAHA 386 SC
9 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307040128 ARGHYA MAJHI 386 SC

10 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307140024 BIKRAM DAS 386 SC
11 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307010157 ARPITA BAURI 377 SC
12 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307040316 SRABONI SAHA 376 SC
13 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307140104 SNEHA SAHA 371 SC
14 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307150102 DEBAJYOTI SAHA 355 SC
15 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307010578 DIPTI MAJHI 352 SC
16 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307010467 SMRITI MAJHI 350 SC
17 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307020224 SHRABANI DAS 344 SC
18 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307010404 TANUSHREE RAJAK 332 SC
19 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307010171 SUMITA THANDAR 325 SC
20 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307040168 SHUBHAM MONDAL 325 SC
21 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307040240 BISHWADIP RAJAK 318 SC
22 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307020099 ARNAB MONDAL 309 SC
23 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307020513 ABHISEK MONDAL 305 SC
24 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307110004 ADITYA BALIMIKI 276 SC
25 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307040139 ANJUSHREE MONDAL 254 SC

1 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307070108 SHEHANAZ HOQUE 471 OBC-A
2 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307040037 HOSNEHARA SULTANA 457 OBC-A
3 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307090039 SAHANA PARVIN 446 OBC-A
4 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307060139 ARIF SK 435 OBC-A
5 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307020268 NASRIN KHATUN 431 OBC-A
6 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307050056 JANNATUNNESA 419 OBC-A
7 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307050068 MD ZEET 407 OBC-A
8 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307040430 ASHIK MONDAL 402 OBC-A
9 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307030126 MURSHIDA KHATUN 392 OBC-A

10 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307040205 RANA SEIKH 372 OBC-A
11 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307030370 JESMIN KHATUN 367 OBC-A
12 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307030206 SUHANA YASMINE 347 OBC-A
13 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307010296 BILKIS KHATUN 337 OBC-A
14 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307070068 MOLLA GOLAM AHAMED 304 OBC-A
15 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307130041 SIMA KHATUN 290 OBC-A

1 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307040357 SHREYA PAL 471 OBC-B
2 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307030211 KIYA PAL 469 OBC-B
3 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307040405 KOYEL GHOSH 464 OBC-B
4 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307030198 ANISHA GHOSH 450 OBC-B
5 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307040326 SOMLINA MALAKAR 449 OBC-B
6 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307130057 DIYA PAL 447 OBC-B
7 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307020133 SATHI SAHA 441 OBC-B
8 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307030255 TANUSHREE GARAI 438 OBC-B
9 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307070119 SANGITA GHOSH 437 OBC-B

10 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307110076 ADAITYA DAS 435 OBC-B
11 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307020051 TRISHA SAHA 422 OBC-B
12 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307030455 TRISHA GHOSH 412 OBC-B
13 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307060163 SAYANI SAHA 406 OBC-B
14 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307150098 SNEHA BEJ 403 OBC-B
15 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307150100 SNEHA BEJ 403 OBC-B



16 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307020276 ANANYA MISTRI 400 OBC-B
17 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307120115 SUMIT SAHA 399 OBC-B
18 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307050059 PRIYARANJAN SAHA 394 OBC-B
19 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307020461 DISHA DUTTA 393 OBC-B
20 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307010040 DIPAK PAL 384 OBC-B
21 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307130038 SUMAN DAFADAR 352 OBC-B
22 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307020201 ARPITA PAL 348 OBC-B
23 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307060060 NIBEDITA GHOSH 336 OBC-B
24 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307030391 PIEU SUTRADHAR 317 OBC-B
25 B.A. Hons GEOGRAPHY 202307010161 SUKRUNA KHATUN 316 OBC-B

1 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307040359 SHREYA PAL 469 General
2 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307150007 PIUPIYA SAHA 459 General
3 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307100007 SIMA GUIN 458 General
4 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307030113 SUBHAJIT DAS 456 General
5 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307040406 KOYEL GHOSH 456 General
6 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307050185 KOYEL SAHA 455 General
7 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307090040 SAHANA PARVIN 452 General
8 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307060014 DIPA GHOSH 450 General
9 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307030089 ARCHANA RAJAK 447 General

10 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307150043 SHUBHECHACHHA HAZRA 447 General
11 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307030274 DOYEL GHOSH 444 General
12 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307110075 ADAITYA DAS 444 General
13 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307020283 SANIYA KHATUN 443 General
14 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307030232 ARPITA PAL 442 General
15 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307020271 NASRIN KHATUN 439 General
16 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307020234 SUMI KHATUN 437 General
17 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307040028 SAMAPTI PAL 436 General
18 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307010582 ROHAN BISWAS 434 General
19 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307070090 MAMONI MONDAL 434 General
20 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307010420 SNEHA HAZRA 433 General
21 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307040001 SAGNICK CHATTERJEE 433 General
22 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307150079 RIKTA YESMIN 433 General
23 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307050012 SNEHA MONDAL 432 General
24 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307040374 DEBOSHRI PAL 429 General
25 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307010554 ASHIA SULTANA 428 General
26 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307030514 PIJUSH MONDAL 427 General
27 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307060125 NABANITA PAL 427 General
28 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307010364 ANGIRA BANERJEE 425 General
29 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307030454 TRISHA GHOSH 425 General
30 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307030008 INDRAJIT DAS 424 General
31 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307050061 SAYAN GHOSH 424 General
32 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307020048 BABITA CHANDRA 422 General
33 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307030082 ANANYA GHOSH 422 General
34 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307090160 MOUMI MONDAL 422 General
35 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307020131 SATINATH GHOSH 421 General
36 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307090021 SOUVIK DAS 421 General
37 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307050007 ANKITA GHOSH 416 General
38 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307060218 SOUMI PAL 415 General
39 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307020255 MOHIMA KHATUN 412 General
40 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307030312 SAHELI DEY 409 General
41 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307050096 SANDIP SAHA 409 General
42 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307030217 RIKTA PAL 406 General
43 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307110058 RINKU KHEARU 405 General
44 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307010049 PRITISHA GHOSH 403 General
45 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307140135 MILAN DUTTA 402 General
46 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307030310 POULAMI HAZRA 399 General
47 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307040095 PARAMESWAR CHATTERJEE 399 General
48 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307020011 MONIDIPA GUPTI 398 General
49 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307010052 SANTANU NAG 395 General
50 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307020187 AJAY SAHA 393 General
51 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307140037 BIPASHA HAZRA 392 General
52 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307010072 RANI BHATTACHARJEE 391 General
53 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307030436 RONIT PRAMANIK 389 General
54 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307010006 SANGITA MONDAL 387 General
55 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307010170 TRISHA GHOSH 387 General
56 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307030530 AMRITA KUNDU 384 General
57 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307050058 PRIYARANJAN SAHA 383 General
58 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307090029 INTAJ SK 383 General
59 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307060065 SAIN SK 376 General
60 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307050136 SHYAM DUTTA 374 General
61 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307060012 SHYAM DUTTA 374 General
62 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307020120 AFRIN SULTANA 372 General
63 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307090004 SOUMITA SINGHA 370 General
64 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307090152 SOURAV DAS 370 General
65 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307020387 CHANDRACHUR ACHARYA 366 General
66 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307010268 MD SEKH 364 General
67 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307060136 SUPRABHAT PAL 363 General
68 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307020153 BANASHREE KUNDU 360 General
69 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307120048 BARNALI ADHIKARI 358 General
70 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307030025 RADHA GOBINDA CHAKRABORTY 355 General
71 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307020173 ARIJIT GHOSH 353 General
72 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307050283 RAGHU DAS 352 General
73 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307060147 SAHINA YASMIN 350 General
74 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307040108 DEBASISH PARAMANICK 349 General
75 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307050101 SUSMITA PAL 344 General
76 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307070125 DIYA BISWAS 341 General
77 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307070039 RIMPA MONDAL 340 General
78 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307010349 SAJIDA SULTANA 339 General
79 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307040008 RAKHI DAS 339 General
80 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307010295 CHUMKI GANAI 334 General
81 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307010188 TANISHA BISWAS 333 General
82 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307010281 KOYEL GHOSH 332 General
83 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307050261 DEBDUTI GHOSH 332 General
84 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307060058 AKASH DAS 332 General
85 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307020503 SUBHASRI PODDAR 331 General
86 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307030511 SAWDA KHATUN 331 General
87 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307070048 SABANA YASMIN 331 General



88 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307040365 ARABINDA DAS 330 General
89 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307060177 PIU SAHA 329 General
90 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307030478 KOUSHIK DUTTA 324 General
91 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307100122 SAYANI GHOSH 324 General
92 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307010405 TANUSHREE RAJAK 323 General
93 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307070044 NASRIN KHATUN 320 General
94 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307070054 NASRIN KHATUN 320 General
95 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307060078 FATEMA KHATUN 317 General
96 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307150184 AKASH GHOSH 317 General
97 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307120068 KOYEL PAL 308 General
98 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307050111 MAHAMAYA MONDAL 306 General
99 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307120028 AMIRUL SK 302 General

100 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307140098 KAMRE ELAHI 301 General
101 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307140085 KOYEL SAHA 296 General
102 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307010326 AKASH SAHA 295 General
103 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307040121 MAIMUNNA KHATUN 295 General
104 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307010200 AMINA SULTANA 290 General
105 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307010337 RANI KHATUN 287 General
106 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307020232 RIMI MAJHI 287 General
107 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307040449 RUPSA SAHA 287 General
108 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307020437 SABINA EYASMIN 282 General
109 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307030007 MRINMOYEE MUKHERJEE 282 General
110 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307010159 SUHANA KHATUN 281 General
111 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307010160 SUHANA KHATUN 281 General
112 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307010352 SONIYA KHATUN 279 General
113 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307040338 SUDIP GHOSH 276 General
114 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307120065 JAJBUL SEKH 275 General
115 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307140089 BASUDHA MALLICK 275 General
116 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307010363 MEER BAISHAKHI 269 General
117 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307020245 RAKESH GHOSH 266 General
118 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307020475 MIRZA UDDIN 265 General
119 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307100027 BABITA PRAMANIK 265 General
120 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307030504 BHARATI DAS 252 General
121 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307020217 SUBRATA GHOSH 250 General
122 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307090036 SAPNAM SALEHA 248 General
123 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307030105 MOBARAK MOLLICK 246 General
124 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307010129 SAHINA KHATUN 236 General
125 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307040126 SAJAL MAJHI 233 General

1 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307040001 SAGNICK CHATTERJEE 433 EWS
1 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307050185 KOYEL SAHA 455 SC
2 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307030089 ARCHANA RAJAK 447 SC
3 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307070090 MAMONI MONDAL 434 SC
4 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307050096 SANDIP SAHA 409 SC
5 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307110058 RINKU KHEARU 405 SC
6 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307020187 AJAY SAHA 393 SC
7 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307090152 SOURAV DAS 370 SC
8 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307050283 RAGHU DAS 352 SC
9 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307070039 RIMPA MONDAL 340 SC

10 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307060058 AKASH DAS 332 SC
11 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307040365 ARABINDA DAS 330 SC
12 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307010405 TANUSHREE RAJAK 323 SC
13 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307010326 AKASH SAHA 295 SC
14 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307020232 RIMI MAJHI 287 SC
15 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307040449 RUPSA SAHA 287 SC
16 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307030504 BHARATI DAS 252 SC
17 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307040126 SAJAL MAJHI 233 SC

1 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307090040 SAHANA PARVIN 452 OBC-A
2 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307020283 SANIYA KHATUN 443 OBC-A
3 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307020271 NASRIN KHATUN 439 OBC-A
4 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307020234 SUMI KHATUN 437 OBC-A
5 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307150079 RIKTA YESMIN 433 OBC-A
6 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307010554 ASHIA SULTANA 428 OBC-A
7 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307020255 MOHIMA KHATUN 412 OBC-A
8 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307060065 SAIN SK 376 OBC-A
9 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307010268 MD SEKH 364 OBC-A

10 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307060147 SAHINA YASMIN 350 OBC-A
11 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307030511 SAWDA KHATUN 331 OBC-A
12 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307060078 FATEMA KHATUN 317 OBC-A
13 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307120028 AMIRUL SK 302 OBC-A
14 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307040121 MAIMUNNA KHATUN 295 OBC-A
15 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307010337 RANI KHATUN 287 OBC-A
16 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307020437 SABINA EYASMIN 282 OBC-A
17 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307120065 JAJBUL SEKH 275 OBC-A
18 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307100027 BABITA PRAMANIK 265 OBC-A
19 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307030105 MOBARAK MOLLICK 246 OBC-A
20 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307010129 SAHINA KHATUN 236 OBC-A

1 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307040359 SHREYA PAL 469 OBC-B
2 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307150007 PIUPIYA SAHA 459 OBC-B
3 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307100007 SIMA GUIN 458 OBC-B
4 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307040406 KOYEL GHOSH 456 OBC-B
5 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307110075 ADAITYA DAS 444 OBC-B
6 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307030232 ARPITA PAL 442 OBC-B
7 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307040374 DEBOSHRI PAL 429 OBC-B
8 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307060125 NABANITA PAL 427 OBC-B
9 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307030454 TRISHA GHOSH 425 OBC-B

10 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307030008 INDRAJIT DAS 424 OBC-B
11 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307020131 SATINATH GHOSH 421 OBC-B
12 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307140135 MILAN DUTTA 402 OBC-B
13 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307030436 RONIT PRAMANIK 389 OBC-B
14 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307050058 PRIYARANJAN SAHA 383 OBC-B
15 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307090004 SOUMITA SINGHA 370 OBC-B
16 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307020153 BANASHREE KUNDU 360 OBC-B
17 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307120048 BARNALI ADHIKARI 358 OBC-B
18 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307040108 DEBASISH PARAMANICK 349 OBC-B
19 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307040008 RAKHI DAS 339 OBC-B
20 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307010295 CHUMKI GANAI 334 OBC-B
21 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307010281 KOYEL GHOSH 332 OBC-B



22 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307060177 PIU SAHA 329 OBC-B
23 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307030478 KOUSHIK DUTTA 324 OBC-B
24 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307020245 RAKESH GHOSH 266 OBC-B
25 B.A. Hons HISTORY 202307020217 SUBRATA GHOSH 250 OBC-B

1 B.A. Hons MASS COMMUNICATION & JOURNALISM 202307040039 HOSNEHARA SULTANA 458 General
2 B.A. Hons MASS COMMUNICATION & JOURNALISM 202307130085 ARPITA DUTTA 447 General
3 B.A. Hons MASS COMMUNICATION & JOURNALISM 202307050212 RIMPA SULTANA 446 General
4 B.A. Hons MASS COMMUNICATION & JOURNALISM 202307040325 SOMLINA MALAKAR 445 General
5 B.A. Hons MASS COMMUNICATION & JOURNALISM 202307120002 KEYA GOSWAMI 438 General
6 B.A. Hons MASS COMMUNICATION & JOURNALISM 202307030177 PRITI SAHA 431 General
7 B.A. Hons MASS COMMUNICATION & JOURNALISM 202307030397 BROJOGOPAL BHOWMICK 422 General
8 B.A. Hons MASS COMMUNICATION & JOURNALISM 202307140167 ANIRUDDHA GHOSH 419 General
9 B.A. Hons MASS COMMUNICATION & JOURNALISM 202307030386 DEBGOPAL BHOWMICK 404 General

10 B.A. Hons MASS COMMUNICATION & JOURNALISM 202307150146 MAHANANDA DAS 404 General
11 B.A. Hons MASS COMMUNICATION & JOURNALISM 202307140136 MILAN DUTTA 402 General
12 B.A. Hons MASS COMMUNICATION & JOURNALISM 202307050066 MD ZEET 401 General
13 B.A. Hons MASS COMMUNICATION & JOURNALISM 202307070126 PRABUDDHA CHAKRABORTY 391 General
14 B.A. Hons MASS COMMUNICATION & JOURNALISM 202307040369 ALOLIKA DATTA 385 General
15 B.A. Hons MASS COMMUNICATION & JOURNALISM 202307030096 SHILPA PAL 375 General
16 B.A. Hons MASS COMMUNICATION & JOURNALISM 202307060117 SUPARNA GHOSH 372 General
17 B.A. Hons MASS COMMUNICATION & JOURNALISM 202307040209 AINDRI SAIN 371 General
18 B.A. Hons MASS COMMUNICATION & JOURNALISM 202307140169 NILANGSHI SEN 363 General
19 B.A. Hons MASS COMMUNICATION & JOURNALISM 202307010532 TANISHA CHATTERJEE 362 General
20 B.A. Hons MASS COMMUNICATION & JOURNALISM 202307140118 PRIYA MONDAL 360 General
21 B.A. Hons MASS COMMUNICATION & JOURNALISM 202307110013 SHASHWATA ROY 352 General
22 B.A. Hons MASS COMMUNICATION & JOURNALISM 202307010469 ARPITA MONDAL 348 General
23 B.A. Hons MASS COMMUNICATION & JOURNALISM 202307070003 SUVAM SINGHA 346 General
24 B.A. Hons MASS COMMUNICATION & JOURNALISM 202307040170 SHUBHAM MONDAL 339 General
25 B.A. Hons MASS COMMUNICATION & JOURNALISM 202307020504 SUBHASRI PODDAR 331 General
26 B.A. Hons MASS COMMUNICATION & JOURNALISM 202307030459 MALLIKA BANERJEE 328 General
27 B.A. Hons MASS COMMUNICATION & JOURNALISM 202307030494 KOUSHIK DUTTA 324 General
28 B.A. Hons MASS COMMUNICATION & JOURNALISM 202307150183 AKASH GHOSH 317 General
29 B.A. Hons MASS COMMUNICATION & JOURNALISM 202307050239 SUDIPTA GHOSH 305 General
30 B.A. Hons MASS COMMUNICATION & JOURNALISM 202307070007 SUMAN CHATTARAJ 296 General
31 B.A. Hons MASS COMMUNICATION & JOURNALISM 202307030425 DIKSHA SAHA 285 General
32 B.A. Hons MASS COMMUNICATION & JOURNALISM 202307020235 RIMI MAJHI 282 General
33 B.A. Hons MASS COMMUNICATION & JOURNALISM 202307030246 PIYASA MONDAL 282 General
34 B.A. Hons MASS COMMUNICATION & JOURNALISM 202307120004 RUDRA ROY 270 General

1 B.A. Hons MASS COMMUNICATION & JOURNALISM 202307030177 PRITI SAHA 431 SC
2 B.A. Hons MASS COMMUNICATION & JOURNALISM 202307150146 MAHANANDA DAS 404 SC
3 B.A. Hons MASS COMMUNICATION & JOURNALISM 202307040170 SHUBHAM MONDAL 339 SC
4 B.A. Hons MASS COMMUNICATION & JOURNALISM 202307020235 RIMI MAJHI 282 SC
5 B.A. Hons MASS COMMUNICATION & JOURNALISM 202307030246 PIYASA MONDAL 282 SC
1 B.A. Hons MASS COMMUNICATION & JOURNALISM 202307040039 HOSNEHARA SULTANA 458 OBC-A
2 B.A. Hons MASS COMMUNICATION & JOURNALISM 202307050066 MD ZEET 401 OBC-A
1 B.A. Hons MASS COMMUNICATION & JOURNALISM 202307130085 ARPITA DUTTA 447 OBC-B
2 B.A. Hons MASS COMMUNICATION & JOURNALISM 202307040325 SOMLINA MALAKAR 445 OBC-B
3 B.A. Hons MASS COMMUNICATION & JOURNALISM 202307140167 ANIRUDDHA GHOSH 419 OBC-B
4 B.A. Hons MASS COMMUNICATION & JOURNALISM 202307140136 MILAN DUTTA 402 OBC-B
5 B.A. Hons MASS COMMUNICATION & JOURNALISM 202307030096 SHILPA PAL 375 OBC-B
6 B.A. Hons MASS COMMUNICATION & JOURNALISM 202307030494 KOUSHIK DUTTA 324 OBC-B
1 B.A. Hons PHILOSOPHY 202307030260 DEBIKA GHOSH 466 General
2 B.A. Hons PHILOSOPHY 202307010428 MEGHA MONDAL 452 General
3 B.A. Hons PHILOSOPHY 202307030090 ARCHANA RAJAK 452 General
4 B.A. Hons PHILOSOPHY 202307040012 ANISHA GHOSH 442 General
5 B.A. Hons PHILOSOPHY 202307130058 DIYA PAL 441 General
6 B.A. Hons PHILOSOPHY 202307040031 SAMAPTI PAL 439 General
7 B.A. Hons PHILOSOPHY 202307050023 ARPITA PAL 439 General
8 B.A. Hons PHILOSOPHY 202307020105 INDRANI GHOSH 437 General
9 B.A. Hons PHILOSOPHY 202307030086 SHRABANI GHOSH 435 General

10 B.A. Hons PHILOSOPHY 202307130121 BONI PAL 435 General
11 B.A. Hons PHILOSOPHY 202307030223 JEET MONDAL 430 General
12 B.A. Hons PHILOSOPHY 202307070089 MAMONI MONDAL 430 General
13 B.A. Hons PHILOSOPHY 202307010555 ASHIA SULTANA 424 General
14 B.A. Hons PHILOSOPHY 202307050146 ANIRUDDHA GHOSH 423 General
15 B.A. Hons PHILOSOPHY 202307140164 ANIRUDDHA GHOSH 423 General
16 B.A. Hons PHILOSOPHY 202307010409 RATRI BHATTACHARYYA 421 General
17 B.A. Hons PHILOSOPHY 202307150019 KALPITA MONDAL 418 General
18 B.A. Hons PHILOSOPHY 202307010444 KOYEL MUKHERJEE 417 General
19 B.A. Hons PHILOSOPHY 202307020035 KOYEL MUKHERJEE 417 General
20 B.A. Hons PHILOSOPHY 202307050067 MD ZEET 411 General
21 B.A. Hons PHILOSOPHY 202307140035 BIPASHA HAZRA 409 General
22 B.A. Hons PHILOSOPHY 202307030460 TRISHA GHOSH 406 General
23 B.A. Hons PHILOSOPHY 202307150004 PRIYANKA GHOSH 405 General
24 B.A. Hons PHILOSOPHY 202307040005 SANGITA PAL 403 General
25 B.A. Hons PHILOSOPHY 202307140138 MILAN DUTTA 402 General
26 B.A. Hons PHILOSOPHY 202307020403 SANDHYA MONDAL 399 General
27 B.A. Hons PHILOSOPHY 202307020122 AFRIN SULTANA 385 General
28 B.A. Hons PHILOSOPHY 202307030531 AMRITA KUNDU 384 General
29 B.A. Hons PHILOSOPHY 202307030367 SANIA SULTANA 368 General
30 B.A. Hons PHILOSOPHY 202307110022 KHADIJA PARVIN 363 General
31 B.A. Hons PHILOSOPHY 202307030360 JESMIN KHATUN 362 General
32 B.A. Hons PHILOSOPHY 202307030372 JESMIN KHATUN 362 General
33 B.A. Hons PHILOSOPHY 202307070041 RIMPA MONDAL 362 General
34 B.A. Hons PHILOSOPHY 202307030500 SAIN SK 360 General
35 B.A. Hons PHILOSOPHY 202307020225 SHRABANI DAS 358 General
36 B.A. Hons PHILOSOPHY 202307120013 SOHEL SEKH 356 General
37 B.A. Hons PHILOSOPHY 202307030337 SUJIT BAGDI 353 General
38 B.A. Hons PHILOSOPHY 202307060062 NIBEDITA GHOSH 345 General
39 B.A. Hons PHILOSOPHY 202307060110 MONIRUL SK 343 General
40 B.A. Hons PHILOSOPHY 202307130007 SUVAM SINGHA 342 General
41 B.A. Hons PHILOSOPHY 202307010496 KHADIZA KHATUN 340 General
42 B.A. Hons PHILOSOPHY 202307040169 SHUBHAM MONDAL 336 General
43 B.A. Hons PHILOSOPHY 202307030440 DISHA SAHA 333 General
44 B.A. Hons PHILOSOPHY 202307020114 RAKHI DAS 332 General
45 B.A. Hons PHILOSOPHY 202307140080 KOYEL SAHA 325 General
46 B.A. Hons PHILOSOPHY 202307030496 KOUSHIK DUTTA 324 General



47 B.A. Hons PHILOSOPHY 202307060048 SOMA PAL 324 General
48 B.A. Hons PHILOSOPHY 202307120025 MISTU DUTTA 324 General
49 B.A. Hons PHILOSOPHY 202307010162 SUKRUNA KHATUN 320 General
50 B.A. Hons PHILOSOPHY 202307150180 AKASH GHOSH 317 General
51 B.A. Hons PHILOSOPHY 202307050118 AYESHA KHATUN 316 General
52 B.A. Hons PHILOSOPHY 202307050149 RESHAM AFROZ 315 General
53 B.A. Hons PHILOSOPHY 202307020164 PINTU MONDAL 312 General
54 B.A. Hons PHILOSOPHY 202307090153 SUTAPA BATABYAL 312 General
55 B.A. Hons PHILOSOPHY 202307030456 MALLIKA BANERJEE 309 General
56 B.A. Hons PHILOSOPHY 202307080020 BANASREE HAZRA 309 General
57 B.A. Hons PHILOSOPHY 202307040125 MAIMUNNA KHATUN 308 General
58 B.A. Hons PHILOSOPHY 202307010182 SHRABANI BISWAS 305 General
59 B.A. Hons PHILOSOPHY 202307020086 ABIDA KHATUN 305 General
60 B.A. Hons PHILOSOPHY 202307060214 SALMA KHATUN 300 General
61 B.A. Hons PHILOSOPHY 202307080012 MADHUMITA SAHA 293 General
62 B.A. Hons PHILOSOPHY 202307060122 SAKINA KHATUN 292 General
63 B.A. Hons PHILOSOPHY 202307010209 AMINA SULTANA 290 General
64 B.A. Hons PHILOSOPHY 202307020254 SNEHA PERVEN 284 General
65 B.A. Hons PHILOSOPHY 202307030243 PIYASA MONDAL 281 General
66 B.A. Hons PHILOSOPHY 202307060211 RIYA KHATUN 276 General
67 B.A. Hons PHILOSOPHY 202307060054 SUPRITI SAHA 275 General
68 B.A. Hons PHILOSOPHY 202307110082 PAMPA GANAI 274 General
69 B.A. Hons PHILOSOPHY 202307010370 HEMANTA PATUA 273 General
70 B.A. Hons PHILOSOPHY 202307040342 SUDIP GHOSH 268 General
71 B.A. Hons PHILOSOPHY 202307140116 MONIRA KHATUN 267 General
72 B.A. Hons PHILOSOPHY 202307020156 ANISHA MONDAL 266 General
73 B.A. Hons PHILOSOPHY 202307040221 SAYANI SAHA 251 General
74 B.A. Hons PHILOSOPHY 202307020486 MIRZA UDDIN 249 General
75 B.A. Hons PHILOSOPHY 202307050263 NITYA HAZRA 237 General
76 B.A. Hons PHILOSOPHY 202307060209 SAGAR SK 235 General

1 B.A. Hons PHILOSOPHY 202307030090 ARCHANA RAJAK 452 SC
2 B.A. Hons PHILOSOPHY 202307070089 MAMONI MONDAL 430 SC
3 B.A. Hons PHILOSOPHY 202307070041 RIMPA MONDAL 362 SC
4 B.A. Hons PHILOSOPHY 202307020225 SHRABANI DAS 358 SC
5 B.A. Hons PHILOSOPHY 202307030337 SUJIT BAGDI 353 SC
6 B.A. Hons PHILOSOPHY 202307040169 SHUBHAM MONDAL 336 SC
7 B.A. Hons PHILOSOPHY 202307020114 RAKHI DAS 332 SC
8 B.A. Hons PHILOSOPHY 202307080020 BANASREE HAZRA 309 SC
9 B.A. Hons PHILOSOPHY 202307080012 MADHUMITA SAHA 293 SC

10 B.A. Hons PHILOSOPHY 202307030243 PIYASA MONDAL 281 SC
11 B.A. Hons PHILOSOPHY 202307060054 SUPRITI SAHA 275 SC
12 B.A. Hons PHILOSOPHY 202307040221 SAYANI SAHA 251 SC
13 B.A. Hons PHILOSOPHY 202307050263 NITYA HAZRA 237 SC

1 B.A. Hons PHILOSOPHY 202307010370 HEMANTA PATUA 273 ST
1 B.A. Hons PHILOSOPHY 202307010555 ASHIA SULTANA 424 OBC-A
2 B.A. Hons PHILOSOPHY 202307050067 MD ZEET 411 OBC-A
3 B.A. Hons PHILOSOPHY 202307110022 KHADIJA PARVIN 363 OBC-A
4 B.A. Hons PHILOSOPHY 202307030360 JESMIN KHATUN 362 OBC-A
5 B.A. Hons PHILOSOPHY 202307030372 JESMIN KHATUN 362 OBC-A
6 B.A. Hons PHILOSOPHY 202307120013 SOHEL SEKH 356 OBC-A
7 B.A. Hons PHILOSOPHY 202307060110 MONIRUL SK 343 OBC-A
8 B.A. Hons PHILOSOPHY 202307010496 KHADIZA KHATUN 340 OBC-A
9 B.A. Hons PHILOSOPHY 202307050118 AYESHA KHATUN 316 OBC-A

10 B.A. Hons PHILOSOPHY 202307040125 MAIMUNNA KHATUN 308 OBC-A
11 B.A. Hons PHILOSOPHY 202307060214 SALMA KHATUN 300 OBC-A
12 B.A. Hons PHILOSOPHY 202307060122 SAKINA KHATUN 292 OBC-A
13 B.A. Hons PHILOSOPHY 202307140116 MONIRA KHATUN 267 OBC-A
14 B.A. Hons PHILOSOPHY 202307060209 SAGAR SK 235 OBC-A

1 B.A. Hons PHILOSOPHY 202307040012 ANISHA GHOSH 442 OBC-B
2 B.A. Hons PHILOSOPHY 202307130058 DIYA PAL 441 OBC-B
3 B.A. Hons PHILOSOPHY 202307050023 ARPITA PAL 439 OBC-B
4 B.A. Hons PHILOSOPHY 202307050146 ANIRUDDHA GHOSH 423 OBC-B
5 B.A. Hons PHILOSOPHY 202307140164 ANIRUDDHA GHOSH 423 OBC-B
6 B.A. Hons PHILOSOPHY 202307030460 TRISHA GHOSH 406 OBC-B
7 B.A. Hons PHILOSOPHY 202307140138 MILAN DUTTA 402 OBC-B
8 B.A. Hons PHILOSOPHY 202307060062 NIBEDITA GHOSH 345 OBC-B
9 B.A. Hons PHILOSOPHY 202307030440 DISHA SAHA 333 OBC-B

10 B.A. Hons PHILOSOPHY 202307030496 KOUSHIK DUTTA 324 OBC-B
11 B.A. Hons PHILOSOPHY 202307010162 SUKRUNA KHATUN 320 OBC-B
12 B.A. Hons PHILOSOPHY 202307060211 RIYA KHATUN 276 OBC-B
13 B.A. Hons PHILOSOPHY 202307110082 PAMPA GANAI 274 OBC-B

1 B.A. Hons PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SPORTS 202307040040 HOSNEHARA SULTANA 365 General
2 B.A. Hons PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SPORTS 202307040041 HOSNEHARA SULTANA 365 General
3 B.A. Hons PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SPORTS 202307090158 MOUMI MONDAL 350 General
4 B.A. Hons PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SPORTS 202307020531 SUBARNA BANERJEE 336 General
5 B.A. Hons PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SPORTS 202307130047 SHIBSHANKAR BAIRAGYA 330 General
6 B.A. Hons PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SPORTS 202307020262 MD SK 328 General
7 B.A. Hons PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SPORTS 202307050038 PUJA BAGDI 325 General
8 B.A. Hons PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SPORTS 202307050035 SUDIPTA PRAMANIK 321 General
9 B.A. Hons PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SPORTS 202307140139 MILAN DUTTA 321 General

10 B.A. Hons PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SPORTS 202307050017 POMI MONDAL 317 General
11 B.A. Hons PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SPORTS 202307050051 ARPITA MONDAL 309 General
12 B.A. Hons PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SPORTS 202307060144 TRINA SONAR 300 General
13 B.A. Hons PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SPORTS 202307030469 SUVOJIT GHOSH 299 General
14 B.A. Hons PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SPORTS 202307030308 PRIYA KHATUN 295 General
15 B.A. Hons PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SPORTS 202307030315 KAMRUN NESA 284 General
16 B.A. Hons PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SPORTS 202307030324 MUSKAN KHATUN 283 General
17 B.A. Hons PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SPORTS 202307010472 ARPITA MONDAL 282 General
18 B.A. Hons PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SPORTS 202307010177 SOUMODIP PRAMANIK 280 General
19 B.A. Hons PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SPORTS 202307130008 SUVAM SINGHA 274 General
20 B.A. Hons PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SPORTS 202307050125 REBA PAL 273 General
21 B.A. Hons PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SPORTS 202307030316 GOLEFA KHATUN 272 General
22 B.A. Hons PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SPORTS 202307040233 SANJIT ROY 271 General
23 B.A. Hons PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SPORTS 202307010466 SMRITI MAJHI 269 General
24 B.A. Hons PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SPORTS 202307150114 SANJANA GHOSH 262 General
25 B.A. Hons PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SPORTS 202307030149 ARINDAM GHOSH 256 General
26 B.A. Hons PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SPORTS 202307020353 ALI SEKH 253 General



27 B.A. Hons PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SPORTS 202307030399 PIEU SUTRADHAR 253 General
28 B.A. Hons PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SPORTS 202307150181 AKASH GHOSH 251 General
29 B.A. Hons PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SPORTS 202307030295 GOURI MONDAL 243 General
30 B.A. Hons PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SPORTS 202307040293 GOURI MONDAL 243 General
31 B.A. Hons PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SPORTS 202307070025 SANJOY GHOSH 236 General
32 B.A. Hons PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SPORTS 202307030427 DIKSHA SAHA 225 General
33 B.A. Hons PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SPORTS 202307020394 KRISHNENDU ACHARYYA 224 General
34 B.A. Hons PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SPORTS 202307100038 BABITA PRAMANIK 209 General

1 B.A. Hons PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SPORTS 202307050038 PUJA BAGDI 325 SC
2 B.A. Hons PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SPORTS 202307060144 TRINA SONAR 300 SC
3 B.A. Hons PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SPORTS 202307010466 SMRITI MAJHI 269 SC
1 B.A. Hons PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SPORTS 202307040040 HOSNEHARA SULTANA 365 OBC-A
2 B.A. Hons PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SPORTS 202307040041 HOSNEHARA SULTANA 365 OBC-A
3 B.A. Hons PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SPORTS 202307020262 MD SK 328 OBC-A
4 B.A. Hons PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SPORTS 202307030316 GOLEFA KHATUN 272 OBC-A
5 B.A. Hons PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SPORTS 202307100038 BABITA PRAMANIK 209 OBC-A
1 B.A. Hons PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SPORTS 202307140139 MILAN DUTTA 321 OBC-B
2 B.A. Hons PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SPORTS 202307030399 PIEU SUTRADHAR 253 OBC-B
1 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307030212 KIYA PAL 465 General
2 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307020454 PAPIYA NAG 452 General
3 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307030256 TANUSHREE GARAI 452 General
4 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307050188 KOYEL SAHA 451 General
5 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307030092 ARCHANA RAJAK 447 General
6 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307070118 SANGITA GHOSH 444 General
7 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307040409 MEGHA GHOSH 441 General
8 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307040030 SAMAPTI PAL 439 General
9 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307050222 SAGNICK CHATTERJEE 437 General

10 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307090013 RAKESH CHOWDHURY 436 General
11 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307030168 RUPSA GHOSH 434 General
12 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307040444 SNEHA DATTA 434 General
13 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307010285 SUMANA GHOSH 432 General
14 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307020405 SUMONA GHOSH 432 General
15 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307050024 ARPITA PAL 432 General
16 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307090022 SOUVIK DAS 427 General
17 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307030216 RIKTA PAL 419 General
18 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307010045 PARAMITA RANO 418 General
19 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307020402 SANDHYA MONDAL 415 General
20 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307030309 POULAMI HAZRA 413 General
21 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307010027 TRISHNA MALLIK 411 General
22 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307020017 MADHURIA THAKUR 410 General
23 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307010101 BEAUTY DUTTA 409 General
24 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307030067 SUJOY MAJUMDAR 409 General
25 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307010400 RATRI BHATTACHARYYA 407 General
26 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307050256 AKASH MONDAL 406 General
27 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307090071 BIPRONATH CHANDRA 396 General
28 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307050081 MOULI MONDAL 395 General
29 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307020464 DISHA DUTTA 394 General
30 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307040098 PARAMESWAR CHATTERJEE 394 General
31 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307030437 RONIT PRAMANIK 391 General
32 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307020023 SANCHITA MONDAL 388 General
33 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307020502 BRISTI GHOSH 388 General
34 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307150006 PRIYANKA GHOSH 386 General
35 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307020151 BANASHREE KUNDU 382 General
36 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307010208 JAYITA DUTTA 381 General
37 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307040410 SRIMA DUTTA 380 General
38 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307020189 DISHA GHOSH 378 General
39 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307090003 SOUMITA SINGHA 377 General
40 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307020302 RIYA RUJ 373 General
41 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307010261 SUMI DAS 371 General
42 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307040153 RABIA SULTANA 368 General
43 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307020386 CHANDRACHUR ACHARYA 366 General
44 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307090088 KRIPANATH CHANDRA 357 General
45 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307150104 DEBAJYOTI SAHA 355 General
46 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307020174 ARIJIT GHOSH 353 General
47 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307050102 SUSMITA PAL 353 General
48 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307060061 NIBEDITA GHOSH 351 General
49 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307010471 ARPITA MONDAL 348 General
50 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307070115 ANKITA PALIT 348 General
51 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307010294 CHUMKI GANAI 346 General
52 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307010019 ARPITA GHOSH 342 General
53 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307010502 SUNANDA BHATTACHARJEE 342 General
54 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307020379 PALLABI SAHA 337 General
55 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307010389 ANTARA CHAKRABORTY 336 General
56 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307020192 ASRUPA KHATUN 335 General
57 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307020202 ARPITA PAL 333 General
58 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307010091 SOUMI HAZARI 332 General
59 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307020183 PARAMITA BHANDARI 332 General
60 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307020449 SUMANA MONDAL 332 General
61 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307060049 SOMA PAL 331 General
62 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307010440 BIVA KARMAKAR 330 General
63 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307020307 AKASH BHATTACHARYA 330 General
64 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307010036 ARPITA HAZRA 327 General
65 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307130075 RIYA MONDAL 327 General
66 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307030062 RINI GHOSH 323 General
67 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307020115 RAKHI DAS 322 General
68 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307100124 SAYANI GHOSH 321 General
69 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307010164 SUKRUNA KHATUN 318 General
70 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307030470 BODHISATWA GHOSH 317 General
71 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307120066 KOYEL PAL 316 General
72 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307130040 SIMA KHATUN 305 General
73 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307020223 LISHA GHOSH 303 General
74 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307020057 SUSMITA PATUA 302 General
75 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307140084 KOYEL SAHA 301 General
76 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307120038 MONOTOSH PAL 297 General
77 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307020343 FIRDOUSHI KHATUN 289 General
78 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307050028 ARNESHA PAL 288 General
79 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307050029 ARNESHA PAL 288 General



80 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307020435 SABINA EYASMIN 285 General
81 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307020383 SUPRIYA MISTRI 281 General
82 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307090107 LABANI HATUI 275 General
83 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307140088 BASUDHA MALLICK 275 General
84 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307110084 PAMPA GANAI 270 General
85 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307040138 ANJUSHREE MONDAL 268 General
86 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307040220 SAYANI SAHA 264 General
87 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307040341 SUDIP GHOSH 264 General
88 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307060182 SUKLA DAS 258 General
89 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307020249 JUHI KHATUN 250 General
90 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307050005 RATUL DEY 248 General
91 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307030505 BHARATI DAS 244 General
92 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307100061 DIPTA PATUA 244 General

1 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307050222 SAGNICK CHATTERJEE 437 EWS
1 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307050188 KOYEL SAHA 451 SC
2 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307030092 ARCHANA RAJAK 447 SC
3 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307050081 MOULI MONDAL 395 SC
4 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307150104 DEBAJYOTI SAHA 355 SC
5 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307020379 PALLABI SAHA 337 SC
6 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307020449 SUMANA MONDAL 332 SC
7 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307010036 ARPITA HAZRA 327 SC
8 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307020115 RAKHI DAS 322 SC
9 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307040138 ANJUSHREE MONDAL 268 SC

10 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307040220 SAYANI SAHA 264 SC
11 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307030505 BHARATI DAS 244 SC

1 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307020057 SUSMITA PATUA 302 ST
1 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307020192 ASRUPA KHATUN 335 OBC-A
2 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307130040 SIMA KHATUN 305 OBC-A
3 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307020435 SABINA EYASMIN 285 OBC-A
1 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307030212 KIYA PAL 465 OBC-B
2 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307020454 PAPIYA NAG 452 OBC-B
3 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307030256 TANUSHREE GARAI 452 OBC-B
4 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307070118 SANGITA GHOSH 444 OBC-B
5 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307050024 ARPITA PAL 432 OBC-B
6 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307010045 PARAMITA RANO 418 OBC-B
7 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307020464 DISHA DUTTA 394 OBC-B
8 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307030437 RONIT PRAMANIK 391 OBC-B
9 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307020151 BANASHREE KUNDU 382 OBC-B

10 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307090003 SOUMITA SINGHA 377 OBC-B
11 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307020302 RIYA RUJ 373 OBC-B
12 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307060061 NIBEDITA GHOSH 351 OBC-B
13 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307010294 CHUMKI GANAI 346 OBC-B
14 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307020202 ARPITA PAL 333 OBC-B
15 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307020183 PARAMITA BHANDARI 332 OBC-B
16 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307010440 BIVA KARMAKAR 330 OBC-B
17 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307010164 SUKRUNA KHATUN 318 OBC-B
18 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307120038 MONOTOSH PAL 297 OBC-B
19 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307020383 SUPRIYA MISTRI 281 OBC-B
20 B.A. Hons SANSKRIT 202307110084 PAMPA GANAI 270 OBC-B

1 B.Sc. Hons ECONOMICS 202307010590 SUMIT DUTTA 439 General
2 B.Sc. Hons ECONOMICS 202307020089 ATICKUR RAHAMAN 410 General
3 B.Sc. Hons ECONOMICS 202307110061 SWETA GHOSAL 401 General
4 B.Sc. Hons ECONOMICS 202307140008 SANTU GHOSH 387 General
5 B.Sc. Hons ECONOMICS 202307140019 SANTU GHOSH 387 General
6 B.Sc. Hons ECONOMICS 202307140120 MILAN DUTTA 383 General
7 B.Sc. Hons ECONOMICS 202307010498 MANISHA GHOSH 374 General
8 B.Sc. Hons ECONOMICS 202307150133 FARDIN SATTAR 367 General
9 B.Sc. Hons ECONOMICS 202307040160 RANA MONDAL 365 General

10 B.Sc. Hons ECONOMICS 202307010005 SANGITA MONDAL 363 General
11 B.Sc. Hons ECONOMICS 202307010565 ARGHYA DAS 362 General
12 B.Sc. Hons ECONOMICS 202307020216 RIYA DAS 360 General
13 B.Sc. Hons ECONOMICS 202307120088 DEBAPRASAD HAZRA 360 General
14 B.Sc. Hons ECONOMICS 202307110053 PAPPA SARKAR 358 General
15 B.Sc. Hons ECONOMICS 202307090007 ABUL FARDIN AZAD 356 General
16 B.Sc. Hons ECONOMICS 202307110009 SHASHWATA ROY 334 General
17 B.Sc. Hons ECONOMICS 202307030475 KOUSHIK DUTTA 295 General

1 B.Sc. Hons ECONOMICS 202307120088 DEBAPRASAD HAZRA 360 SC
1 B.Sc. Hons ECONOMICS 202307020089 ATICKUR RAHAMAN 410 OBC-A
2 B.Sc. Hons ECONOMICS 202307150133 FARDIN SATTAR 367 OBC-A
1 B.Sc. Hons ECONOMICS 202307140008 SANTU GHOSH 387 OBC-B
2 B.Sc. Hons ECONOMICS 202307140019 SANTU GHOSH 387 OBC-B
3 B.Sc. Hons ECONOMICS 202307140120 MILAN DUTTA 383 OBC-B
4 B.Sc. Hons ECONOMICS 202307010498 MANISHA GHOSH 374 OBC-B
5 B.Sc. Hons ECONOMICS 202307030475 KOUSHIK DUTTA 295 OBC-B
1 B.Sc. Hons MATHEMATICS 202307050290 SAYONDEEP GHOSH 465 General
2 B.Sc. Hons MATHEMATICS 202307150130 RANA GHOSH 464 General
3 B.Sc. Hons MATHEMATICS 202307110046 NILOY DATTA 460 General
4 B.Sc. Hons MATHEMATICS 202307010452 JIT GHOSH 457 General
5 B.Sc. Hons MATHEMATICS 202307020418 PARSHWA GANGULY 455 General
6 B.Sc. Hons MATHEMATICS 202307120096 PARVIN SULTANA 445 General
7 B.Sc. Hons MATHEMATICS 202307110025 ANIRBAN ROY 444 General
8 B.Sc. Hons MATHEMATICS 202307090095 BRISTI ACHARYYA 443 General
9 B.Sc. Hons MATHEMATICS 202307070076 SUCHITRA RANI MONDAL 440 General

10 B.Sc. Hons MATHEMATICS 202307010588 SUMIT DUTTA 439 General
11 B.Sc. Hons MATHEMATICS 202307100015 SHOUVIK MONDAL 428 General
12 B.Sc. Hons MATHEMATICS 202307010319 BRISTI SAMANTA 422 General
13 B.Sc. Hons MATHEMATICS 202307070092 ARPAN GHOSH 412 General
14 B.Sc. Hons MATHEMATICS 202307120080 DIP GHOSH 412 General
15 B.Sc. Hons MATHEMATICS 202307060018 SUDIP MITRA 403 General
16 B.Sc. Hons MATHEMATICS 202307110060 SWETA GHOSAL 401 General
17 B.Sc. Hons MATHEMATICS 202307150137 MAHANANDA DAS 400 General
18 B.Sc. Hons MATHEMATICS 202307040434 HILAL SEIKH 399 General
19 B.Sc. Hons MATHEMATICS 202307130078 PARNA SAHA 397 General
20 B.Sc. Hons MATHEMATICS 202307020335 RANAJIT GHOSH 394 General
21 B.Sc. Hons MATHEMATICS 202307010008 SHUBHAJIT SARKAR 391 General
22 B.Sc. Hons MATHEMATICS 202307070027 DIYA GHOSH 391 General
23 B.Sc. Hons MATHEMATICS 202307140007 SANTU GHOSH 387 General



24 B.Sc. Hons MATHEMATICS 202307140018 SANTU GHOSH 387 General
25 B.Sc. Hons MATHEMATICS 202307030157 MD SANAULLA SK 386 General
26 B.Sc. Hons MATHEMATICS 202307040392 ANKIT MONDAL 385 General
27 B.Sc. Hons MATHEMATICS 202307030421 RATNA GHOSH 383 General
28 B.Sc. Hons MATHEMATICS 202307040096 BULTI MONDAL 383 General
29 B.Sc. Hons MATHEMATICS 202307100024 SHUBHADIP GUIN 383 General
30 B.Sc. Hons MATHEMATICS 202307140119 MILAN DUTTA 383 General
31 B.Sc. Hons MATHEMATICS 202307020270 MANAS ROY 381 General
32 B.Sc. Hons MATHEMATICS 202307140002 RUPALI MONDAL 378 General
33 B.Sc. Hons MATHEMATICS 202307140148 GOUR KAR 377 General
34 B.Sc. Hons MATHEMATICS 202307010500 MANISHA GHOSH 374 General
35 B.Sc. Hons MATHEMATICS 202307150122 SHANU PAL 374 General
36 B.Sc. Hons MATHEMATICS 202307050090 DEBIKA CHATTERJEE 373 General
37 B.Sc. Hons MATHEMATICS 202307040159 RANA MONDAL 365 General
38 B.Sc. Hons MATHEMATICS 202307080005 SOUVIK SAHA 365 General
39 B.Sc. Hons MATHEMATICS 202307060038 KUYASHA GHOSH 363 General
40 B.Sc. Hons MATHEMATICS 202307020214 RIYA DAS 360 General
41 B.Sc. Hons MATHEMATICS 202307120085 DEBAPRASAD HAZRA 360 General
42 B.Sc. Hons MATHEMATICS 202307110051 PAPPA SARKAR 358 General
43 B.Sc. Hons MATHEMATICS 202307140055 SANJOG PATRA 356 General
44 B.Sc. Hons MATHEMATICS 202307130065 ASRAFUL HAQUE 354 General
45 B.Sc. Hons MATHEMATICS 202307030401 DISHA PAL 350 General
46 B.Sc. Hons MATHEMATICS 202307070034 TUBAI SAHA 350 General
47 B.Sc. Hons MATHEMATICS 202307030321 RASA PARVIN 348 General
48 B.Sc. Hons MATHEMATICS 202307040260 SUPRIYO PRODHAN 348 General
49 B.Sc. Hons MATHEMATICS 202307050195 ANANYA BHATTACHARYA 338 General
50 B.Sc. Hons MATHEMATICS 202307150036 DYUTI GHOSH 338 General
51 B.Sc. Hons MATHEMATICS 202307030415 PROLOY BHATTACHARYYA 328 General
52 B.Sc. Hons MATHEMATICS 202307020169 KAZI SAFIKUL ISLAM 323 General
53 B.Sc. Hons MATHEMATICS 202307030165 SUBHAMITA MOULIK 322 General
54 B.Sc. Hons MATHEMATICS 202307150059 MAINAK SAHA 317 General
55 B.Sc. Hons MATHEMATICS 202307110056 SOUMYADITYA ROY 306 General
56 B.Sc. Hons MATHEMATICS 202307100148 MD MALLICK 300 General
57 B.Sc. Hons MATHEMATICS 202307030101 SUBHADWIP GHOSH 295 General
58 B.Sc. Hons MATHEMATICS 202307030473 KOUSHIK DUTTA 295 General
59 B.Sc. Hons MATHEMATICS 202307050018 ABHIJIT PATRA 295 General
60 B.Sc. Hons MATHEMATICS 202307030313 SOUVIK METE 291 General
61 B.Sc. Hons MATHEMATICS 202307070096 BARUN ROY 277 General
62 B.Sc. Hons MATHEMATICS 202307050131 ARPITA BISWAS 271 General
63 B.Sc. Hons MATHEMATICS 202307090078 SAMRIDDHA HALDAR 268 General
64 B.Sc. Hons MATHEMATICS 202307150051 INDRANIL MAHANTA 248 General
65 B.Sc. Hons MATHEMATICS 202307140027 DISHA PANJA 242 General

1 B.Sc. Hons MATHEMATICS 202307150137 MAHANANDA DAS 400 SC
2 B.Sc. Hons MATHEMATICS 202307140002 RUPALI MONDAL 378 SC
3 B.Sc. Hons MATHEMATICS 202307120085 DEBAPRASAD HAZRA 360 SC
4 B.Sc. Hons MATHEMATICS 202307040260 SUPRIYO PRODHAN 348 SC
5 B.Sc. Hons MATHEMATICS 202307030313 SOUVIK METE 291 SC
6 B.Sc. Hons MATHEMATICS 202307050131 ARPITA BISWAS 271 SC
7 B.Sc. Hons MATHEMATICS 202307090078 SAMRIDDHA HALDAR 268 SC
1 B.Sc. Hons MATHEMATICS 202307030157 MD SANAULLA SK 386 OBC-A
2 B.Sc. Hons MATHEMATICS 202307100148 MD MALLICK 300 OBC-A
1 B.Sc. Hons MATHEMATICS 202307110046 NILOY DATTA 460 OBC-B
2 B.Sc. Hons MATHEMATICS 202307110025 ANIRBAN ROY 444 OBC-B
3 B.Sc. Hons MATHEMATICS 202307100015 SHOUVIK MONDAL 428 OBC-B
4 B.Sc. Hons MATHEMATICS 202307130078 PARNA SAHA 397 OBC-B
5 B.Sc. Hons MATHEMATICS 202307140007 SANTU GHOSH 387 OBC-B
6 B.Sc. Hons MATHEMATICS 202307140018 SANTU GHOSH 387 OBC-B
7 B.Sc. Hons MATHEMATICS 202307100024 SHUBHADIP GUIN 383 OBC-B
8 B.Sc. Hons MATHEMATICS 202307140119 MILAN DUTTA 383 OBC-B
9 B.Sc. Hons MATHEMATICS 202307010500 MANISHA GHOSH 374 OBC-B

10 B.Sc. Hons MATHEMATICS 202307150122 SHANU PAL 374 OBC-B
11 B.Sc. Hons MATHEMATICS 202307080005 SOUVIK SAHA 365 OBC-B
12 B.Sc. Hons MATHEMATICS 202307140055 SANJOG PATRA 356 OBC-B
13 B.Sc. Hons MATHEMATICS 202307070034 TUBAI SAHA 350 OBC-B
14 B.Sc. Hons MATHEMATICS 202307150059 MAINAK SAHA 317 OBC-B
15 B.Sc. Hons MATHEMATICS 202307030473 KOUSHIK DUTTA 295 OBC-B
16 B.Sc. Hons MATHEMATICS 202307050018 ABHIJIT PATRA 295 OBC-B


